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8-Ball
Skill Level: 7
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Troy Davis 05427 7 M 02202 10 9 90% 1
Joseph Johnson 04951 7 M 03609 8 7 88% 2
Christopher Atchley 05217 7 M 07802 8 7 88% 2
Bernie Doering 02910 7 M 02002 8 7 88% 2
Sam Zuaiter 04650 7 M 04401 14 12 86% 5
Mike Boozer 06339 7 M 33003 6 5 83% 6
Joseph Johnson 04951 7 M 04405 12 10 83% 6
Cliff Hemstock 02809 7 M 04415 12 10 83% 6
Daniel Garner 05271 7 M 02604 6 5 83% 6
James Sanders 00262 7 M 03202 6 5 83% 6
B Josh Twilley 03694 7 M 03008 6 5 83% 6
Travis Pangburn 11818 7 M 07812 6 5 83% 6
Kenneth Lawson 06739 7 M 33005 6 5 83% 6
Randy Hubbard 07577 7 M 06403 9 7 78% 14
Chance Rosic 03184 7 M 01603 9 7 78% 14
Bernie Doering 02910 7 M 07210 9 7 78% 14
Brad Harmon 08390 7 M 07806 8 6 75% 17
Jason Walker 08348 7 M 04801 12 9 75% 17
Chance Rosic 03184 7 M 03803 7 5 71% 19
Michael Overby 05284 7 M 03404 7 5 71% 19
William Phillips 09226 7 M 03004 10 7 70% 21
Charles Robinson 02295 7 M 02501 6 4 67% 22
David Monaghan 06602 7 M 03403 9 6 67% 22
W Lee McGucken 00829 7 M 02804 6 4 67% 22
Cliff Hemstock 02809 7 M 02206 12 8 67% 22
Jerad Parsons 09051 7 M 01402 12 8 67% 22
Thomas Pauletich 08969 7 M 33002 9 6 67% 22
David Busha 06523 7 M 06402 11 7 64% 28
Thomas Borders 13522 7 M 04408 11 7 64% 28
Shadrick Adams 06664 7 M 01601 8 5 63% 30
Todd Jones 41866 7 M 33004 8 5 63% 30
Bob Reid 09169 7 M 02213 13 8 62% 32
Randy Hubbard 07577 7 M 04205 10 6 60% 33
Chance Rosic 03184 7 M 04407 10 6 60% 33
Austin King 04910 7 M 04805 10 6 60% 33
Darren McGlynn 04338 7 M 04009 10 6 60% 33
Travis Pangburn 11818 7 M 02211 15 9 60% 33
Christopher Atchley 05217 7 M 01603 7 4 57% 38
Chesley Conley 06402 7 M 07401 9 5 56% 39
William Dotson 08639 7 M 01401 9 5 56% 39
Darren McGlynn 04338 7 M 02207 1 6 55% 41
Mark Bonds 05145 7 M 06404 13 7 54% 42
Collin Vansandt 07470 7 M 04414 15 8 53% 43
Mark Bonds 05145 7 M 03402 10 5 50% 44
Mike Beck 00761 7 M 04004 8 4 50% 44
Chesley Conley 06402 7 M 03003 6 3 50% 44
Eric Forsythe 04158 7 M 04411 6 3 50% 44
Jonathan Kindred 07497 7 M 04406 8 4 50% 44
William Dotson 08639 7 M 33006 10 5 50% 44
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Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Paul Nance 02287 7 M 04410 16 8 50% 44
Brent Romine 03726 7 M 33005 8 4 50% 44
Ron McLeroy 04684 7 M 03205 12 6 50% 44
Wesley Kelley 07443 7 M 04011 8 4 50% 44
Travis Pangburn 11818 7 M 04411 13 6 46% 54
Josh Peters 05856 7 M 77004 11 5 45% 55
Jimbo Saare 02927 7 M 03806 9 4 44% 56
David Busha 06523 7 M 03405 7 3 43% 57
David Busha 06523 7 M 04802 7 3 43% 57
Brad Harmon 08390 7 M 04408 7 3 43% 57
DONALD DORMAN 08939 7 M 03007 13 5 38% 60
Joel Howell 05691 7 M 33001 8 3 38% 61
Randy Hubbard 07577 7 M 03406 9 3 33% 62
Ben Atchley 08647 7 M 03601 11 2 18% 63
Skill Level: 6

Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
DeAngelo Smith 08742 6 M 02210 8 8 100% 1
DeAnthony Stockdale 09661 6 M 03805 7 7 100% 1
Kathrin Peters 00152 6 F 06310 10 10 100% 1
Andrew Wiessner 08526 6 M 02505 8 8 100% 1
Michael Mach 02636 6 M 03603 1 10 91% 5
Rodney Brown 03303 6 M 03604 9 8 89% 6
William Raether 09024 6 M 33001 9 8 89% 6
Dude Mitchell 08613 6 M 01204 9 8 89% 6
Jimmy Hannah 08596 6 M 77004 9 8 89% 6
Charles Stephens 05516 6 M 03408 8 7 88% 10
Darius Florence 06828 6 M 07808 8 7 88% 10
John Bailey 04055 6 M 03806 7 6 86% 12
Daniel Gazda 02617 6 M 04008 7 6 86% 12
Jason Tarleton 62782 6 M 02202 7 6 86% 12
Joshua Whitaker 06603 6 M 01203 13 1 85% 15
Steven Kelley 08151 6 M 02604 13 11 85% 15
Tyler Seay 06666 6 M 77003 6 5 83% 17
Michael Allen 09198 6 M 01404 12 10 83% 17
Richard Goehring 08431 6 M 04001 12 10 83% 17
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 02701 6 5 83% 17
Hollis Ford 08720 6 M 04401 1 9 82% 21
Montgomery Steen 05251 6 M 04003 10 8 80% 22
Zatic Finch 17785 6 M 02802 10 8 80% 22
Michael Lowe 07662 6 M 04409 13 10 77% 24
Kenneth Turney 03181 6 M 01207 12 9 75% 25
Jeff Cothren 03927 6 M 07401 8 6 75% 25
Michael Mach 02636 6 M 02212 12 9 75% 25
Craig Woodard 02420 6 M 04404 1 8 73% 28
Barbara Teal 01125 6 F 02003 11 8 73% 28
Paul Robertson Jr 01058 6 M 03002 11 8 73% 28
Bikalpa Singh 09792 6 M 02213 1 8 73% 28
Joseph Berry 03148 6 M 02206 7 5 71% 32
Keith Losset 07236 6 M 02001 7 5 71% 32
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Johnny Smith 06116 6 M 07404 7 5 71% 32
Milton Malone Jr 03459 6 M 03203 7 5 71% 32
Oliver Carlota 02899 6 M 03004 10 7 70% 36
Robert Pankey 05244 6 M 03407 10 7 70% 36
Steven Kelley 08151 6 M 04207 10 7 70% 36
Wade Fuller 04692 6 M 02204 10 7 70% 36
Keith Clines 02930 6 M 02004 10 7 70% 36
Chad Howard 05995 6 M 01602 10 7 70% 36
DeAngelo Smith 08742 6 M 04403 13 9 69% 42
Jacob Butler 07252 6 M 01203 13 9 69% 42
Scott Teleshuk 08694 6 M 01207 13 9 69% 42
Timothy Smith 06319 6 M 06404 13 9 69% 42
Zatic Finch 17785 6 M 04002 15 10 67% 46
Mark Ballance 15062 6 M 04412 6 4 67% 46
DeAnthony Stockdale 09661 6 M 01602 6 4 67% 46
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 07203 6 4 67% 46
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 03607 6 4 67% 46
Charles Stephens 05516 6 M 04802 9 6 67% 46
Timothy Smith 06319 6 M 03402 9 6 67% 46
Chris Mooren 03812 6 M 02805 6 4 67% 46
Patrick Padgett 07932 6 M 07201 9 6 67% 46
Jody Griffin 08853 6 M 77001 14 9 64% 55
Robert Hill 09779 6 M 33008 11 7 64% 56
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 02203 11 7 64% 56
Jeffrey Bruce 09713 6 M 04802 1 7 64% 56
Daryl Tennyson 00749 6 M 02502 8 5 63% 59
Mark Ballance 15062 6 M 07208 8 5 63% 59
DeAnthony Stockdale 09661 6 M 04406 8 5 63% 59
David Phillips 09218 6 M 03004 8 5 63% 59
Antonio LaTorre 08848 6 M 77001 8 5 63% 59
Roger Mintz 01358 6 M 02005 8 5 63% 59
Charles Jennings 02626 6 M 04008 8 5 63% 59
Blake Meeks 07501 6 M 07804 8 5 63% 59
Carson O'Connor 08544 6 M 03008 8 5 63% 59
Scott Teleshuk 08694 6 M 03804 13 8 62% 68
Heath Blasingame 05632 6 M 04402 13 8 62% 68
John Kmetz Jr 01474 6 M 03806 10 6 60% 70
Arnold Borromeo 09140 6 M 01603 10 6 60% 70
Brandon Stifflemire 08677 6 M 02603 10 6 60% 70
Alex Walden 07492 6 M 04002 15 9 60% 70
Todd Wiessner 01327 6 M 02505 10 6 60% 70
Jesse Robertson 06364 6 M 03002 10 6 60% 70
Robert Bryant 09386 6 M 03405 10 6 60% 70
Robert Bryant 09386 6 M 04204 10 6 60% 70
Joseph Hurt 04424 6 M 02211 12 7 58% 78
Dwayne Mims 06580 6 M 04804 12 7 58% 78
Jerry Tucker 07292 6 M 03607 7 4 57% 80
Danny Rowan 06665 6 M 03408 7 4 57% 80
James Lomas 03681 6 M 04004 7 4 57% 80
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 02205 7 4 57% 80
GORDON PRUITT 03341 6 M 04412 14 8 57% 80
Leo Jones 04713 6 M 04406 9 5 56% 85
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Michael Gant 05498 6 M 02803 9 5 56% 85
Michael Cobb 07601 6 M 04803 9 5 56% 85
Don Gordon 09034 6 M 02602 9 5 56% 85
Matt Blankenship 07467 6 M 33003 11 6 55% 89
Paul Ryan 06435 6 M 03602 11 6 55% 89
Aaron Shepard 03827 6 M 04006 15 8 53% 91
Heath Fulenwider 08327 6 M 03006 15 8 53% 91
Leo Jones 04713 6 M 03805 12 6 50% 93
James Whitt 06139 6 M 04806 14 7 50% 93
James Whitt 06139 6 M 04202 10 5 50% 93
Tyler Seay 06666 6 M 03803 10 5 50% 93
DeAngelo Smith 08742 6 M 03606 8 4 50% 93
Rodney Brown 03303 6 M 07403 6 3 50% 93
Bart Eby 07041 6 M 03801 6 3 50% 93
Patrick Collier 08873 6 M 03001 10 5 50% 93
Antonio LaTorre 08848 6 M 07211 8 4 50% 93
Christopher Greenleaf 09794 6 M 04802 6 3 50% 93
Paul Robertson Jr 01058 6 M 02204 10 5 50% 93
Joel Moore 03216 6 M 03203 6 3 50% 93
John Rich 05301 6 M 03603 12 6 50% 93
Larry Carvagno 13096 6 M 03001 10 5 50% 93
Blake Meeks 07501 6 M 02804 8 4 50% 93
Jeffery Smith 07460 6 M 02206 8 4 50% 93
Valerie Harris 02649 6 F 02504 10 5 50% 93
Darius Florence 06828 6 M 01205 13 6 46% 110
Milton Malone Jr 03459 6 M 02503 11 5 45% 111
Jeffrey Phillips 06653 6 M 01208 9 4 44% 112
Adam Rogers 03622 6 M 02205 9 4 44% 112
Larry Fossett 07612 6 M 03406 9 4 44% 112
Janel Mills 13816 6 F 33001 9 4 44% 112
Tommy Carter 08421 6 M 04806 7 3 43% 116
Janel Mills 13816 6 F 04405 7 3 43% 116
Jody Giriffin 08853 6 M 07810 7 3 43% 116
William Greene 06353 6 M 02805 7 3 43% 116
MARK JONES 06087 6 M 33002 12 5 42% 120
Andrew Shamieh 07397 6 M 04409 12 5 42% 120
Wally Olszewski 06680 6 M 03201 10 4 40% 122
Matthew Potts 07531 6 M 02209 10 4 40% 122
Charles Jennings 02626 6 M 02504 10 4 40% 122
Jared White 05102 6 M 01206 13 5 38% 125
William Todd 07507 6 M 01604 8 3 38% 126
Carla Patton 01262 6 F 06301 8 3 38% 126
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 03602 8 3 38% 126
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 77001 8 3 38% 126
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 07207 8 3 38% 126
Steven Greene 05250 6 M 03403 8 3 38% 126
Joel Moore 03216 6 M 02003 11 4 36% 132
Patrick Padgett 07932 6 M 02203 11 4 36% 132
David Medders 02482 6 M 04404 14 5 36% 134
Darius Florence 06828 6 M 02210 14 5 36% 134
Joseph Wright 04732 6 M 77002 12 4 33% 136
Arnold Borromeo 09140 6 M 04009 6 2 33% 136
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Kathrin Peters 00152 6 F 04416 9 3 33% 136
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 07204 9 3 33% 136
Janel Mills 13816 6 F 02208 6 2 33% 136
John Klein 71780 6 M 33008 12 4 33% 136
Andrew Shamieh 07397 6 M 02209 12 4 33% 136
Patty Krekelberg 03050 6 F 04403 10 3 30% 143
Amos Winkle 07320 6 M 02006 7 2 29% 144
Larry Fossett 07612 6 M 06401 7 2 29% 144
Jason Taylor 08593 6 M 01204 7 2 29% 144
William Greene 06353 6 M 07803 7 2 29% 144
Jordan Hardin 08085 6 M 02606 12 3 25% 148
Wally Olszewski 06680 6 M 02001 8 2 25% 148
Jared White 05102 6 M 03605 8 2 25% 148
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 03003 8 2 25% 148
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 07402 8 2 25% 148
Dean Walls 07783 6 M 03407 12 3 25% 148
Mike Jones 03976 6 M 01201 13 3 23% 154
Jeffrey Anderson 01191 6 M 02214 9 2 22% 155
LARRY HALL 07832 6 M 03003 10 2 20% 156
James Swan 01252 6 M 33007 11 2 18% 157
William Todd 07507 6 M 03605 6 1 17% 158
Matthew Potts 07531 6 M 04409 6 1 17% 158
Jeff Cothren 03927 6 M 33002 7 1 14% 160
Albert Chase 07383 6 M 02004 8 1 13% 161
Steven Kelley 08151 6 M 03801 11 1 9% 162
Skill Level: 5
Name Member#  SL Gender Team  TMP ™MW Win % Place
Stacey Sithole 03428 5 F 03606 6 6 100% 1
Adrian Troupe 07887 5 M 03805 7 6 86% 2
Beverly Kirkland 08642 5 F 02604 7 6 86% 2
Scottie Hobbs 07523 5 M 03003 13 11 85% 4
Stacey Sithole 03428 5 F 06308 6 5 83% 5
Kenneth Cook 05761 5 M 03402 12 10 83% 5
Patrick Barnes 09756 5 M 02205 12 10 83% 5
Blake Cook 08334 5 M 04803 6 5 83% 5
Kevin Belue 06295 5 M 02803 11 9 82% 9
Ronald Bowman 09557 5 M 03604 11 9 82% 9
Lauryn Lemaster 09551 5 F 03405 1 9 82% 9
Joshua Laurita 04965 5 M 04402 10 8 80% 12
Russell Handley 01226 5 M 04004 10 8 80% 12
Michael Newman 11160 5 M 02214 10 8 80% 12
Tyson Deangelis 14048 5 M 01604 14 1 79% 15
Rodney Brown 03303 5 M 07205 9 7 78% 16
April Clark 02807 5 F 01602 9 7 78% 16
Diane Agee 08191 5 F 06306 9 7 78% 16
Stevie Hancock 03288 5 M 77003 12 9 75% 19
Daniel Sanders 38635 5 M 06402 16 12 75% 19
Barry Bowen 06214 5 M 02203 8 6 75% 19
Milton Malone Il 09775 5 M 03203 12 9 75% 19
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Debra Presley 02684 5 F 07808 8 6 75% 19
Ronald Bowman 09557 5 M 02209 12 9 75% 19
Jason Elmore 02120 5 M 03803 12 9 75% 19
Nick Borden 08571 5 M 03006 8 6 75% 19
Melissa Scurlock 14515 5 F 03604 7 5 71% 27
Marvin Bacon 06197 5 M 02002 7 5 71% 27
Beverly Kirkland 08642 5 F 06303 7 5 71% 27
Robert Maplesden 01273 5 M 02204 14 10 71% 27
Samantha Imker 06912 5 F 07202 7 5 71% 27
Cliff Borden 09591 5 M 03605 7 5 71% 27
Jackie Borden Jr. 09155 5 M 33005 14 10 71% 27
Kennith Nelson 09111 5 M 02001 7 5 1% 27
John Evans 09911 5 M 07404 7 5 71% 27
Fredie Galbreath 22535 5 M 02805 10 7 70% 36
James Kimbrough 08430 5 M 03607 10 7 70% 36
Kenneth Quillin 03378 5 M 03201 10 7 70% 36
Roger Steck 15077 5 M 04004 13 9 69% 39
Fredie Galbreath 22535 5 M 77003 6 4 67% 40
Jerry Smith 08110 5 M 02212 15 10 67% 40
Tammy Cameron 05090 5 F 02704 6 4 67% 40
Garrett Warren 09582 5 M 03605 12 8 67% 40
Richard Howard 05776 5 M 02803 9 6 67% 40
Steven Reed 01363 5 M 03005 9 6 67% 40
Trevor Dean 07686 5 M 04003 12 8 67% 40
David Wells 16910 5 M 07404 6 4 67% 40
Robert Terrell 09202 5 M 02604 6 4 67% 40
Samantha Imker 06912 5 F 06309 9 6 67% 40
Diane Agee 08191 5 F 07206 9 6 67% 40
Roger Atchley 09091 5 M 02204 9 6 67% 40
Roger Fowler 08602 5 M 03401 9 6 67% 40
Larry Foxx Sr. 09905 5 M 02214 15 10 67% 40
JOHN LINDLEY 08032 5 M 03003 14 9 64% 54
Toby Aaron 16903 5 M 04801 11 7 64% 55
Wendell Rogers 06227 5 M 02205 1 7 64% 55
Drew Edmondson 07238 5 M 02001 11 7 64% 55
Ryan Crawford 07738 5 M 01208 1 7 64% 55
Kevin Ray 09735 5 M 02604 11 7 64% 55
Donald Millitello 06002 5 M 03801 11 7 64% 55
Beau Smith 08625 5 M 02202 1 7 64% 55
Tim Ryan 09474 5 M 02603 1 7 64% 55
Wendy Hall 03296 5 F 04405 8 5 63% 63
Logan Sims 08782 5 M 77002 16 10 63% 63
Gregory McCoy 04872 5 M 77003 8 5 63% 63
Mike Driver 05833 5 M 33008 8 5 63% 63
James Bruce 06225 5 M 04009 8 5 63% 63
John Jensen 01305 5 M 04404 8 5 63% 63
Norris Vaughn 08644 5 M 06402 8 5 63% 63
Michael Hall 06625 5 M 07201 8 5 63% 63
Edith Stafford 04730 5 F 03202 8 5 63% 63
Rosie Zarzour 05550 5 F 04010 8 5 63% 63
Cody Thomason 09334 5 M 02605 13 8 62% 73
William COWAN 09248 5 M 03407 13 8 62% 73
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Name

Glen Snoop Lindsey
Owen Huff

Toby Aaron
Milton Malone Il
Robin Steele
Stefanie Bullard
Jaime Martinez
Michael LeMaster
Steven Seiler
Matthew Goss
Stevie Hancock
Irving Santiago
Jerry Meeks
Jaime Martinez
Robert Terrell
Nathan Lee
Melissa Scurlock
Paul Chassay
Diane Agee
William Price
George Wade
Isaiah Monreal
Lisa Moore

Keith Stafford
Clifford Crivello
Bobby Morgan
Thomas Ferraro
John Cummins
Ralston Coggin
Ed Ferguson
James Merchant
Debra Presley
Jimmy Fitts

Mike Ward

David Foshee
Jimmy Fitts
Eileen Thompson
Dalton Stave
Jerry Smith

Jim Owens
Barbara Teal
Tammy Cameron
Jeff Kephart
James Kimbrough
James Garrison
Kevin Belue
Brian Brandon
Charles Tuck
Tyler Darienzo
Rickey Kinney
Joel Armstrong
Trevor Dean

Member #

01039
07315
16903
09775
06433
08267
09373
04038
05395
08576
03288
09759
08586
09373
09202
08345
14515
03515
08191
09113
06423
09697
03217
04729
08044
03792
09613
08790
05713
04215
08270
02684
08486
02375
09407
08486
04141
08452
08110
00968
01125
05090
05128
08430
02611
06295
04597
08986
09732
05318
08308
07686

Spring 2025
ender Team TMP TMW Win %
M 04804 15 9 60%
M 04010 10 6 60%
M 06401 10 6 60%
M 02505 10 6 60%
F 02006 10 6 60%
F 06311 10 6 60%
M 04416 10 6 60%
M 03402 10 6 60%
M 01208 10 6 60%
M 04408 10 6 60%
M 02603 12 7 58%
M 01604 12 7 58%
M 02212 12 7 58%
M 01205 12 7 58%
M 04801 12 7 58%
M 02207 12 7 58%
F 02205 7 4 57%
M 02502 7 4 57%
F 04401 7 4 57%
M 03601 7 4 57%
M 02002 9 5 56%
M 02002 9 5 56%
F 06305 9 5 56%
M 03202 9 5 56%
M 07204 9 5 56%
M 04008 9 5 56%
M 04007 11 6 55%
M 33007 11 6 55%
M 04402 11 6 55%
M 03204 11 6 55%
M 02502 11 6 55%
F 03608 13 7 54%
M 04803 13 7 54%
M 33004 13 7 54%
M 06404 15 8 53%
M 06403 15 8 53%
F 02503 8 4 50%
M 03006 8 4 50%
M 04413 16 8 50%
M 04413 14 7 50%
F 06302 8 4 50%
F 33001 10 5 50%
M 02005 8 4 50%
M 07403 8 4 50%
M 02802 8 4 50%
M 04010 10 5 50%
M 03606 6 3 50%
M 01402 8 4 50%
M 04003 12 6 50%
M 04801 10 5 50%
M 03407 8 4 50%
M 02803 6 3 50%

Place
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
85
85
85
85
85
85
91
91
91
91
95
95
95
95
95
95
101
101
101
101
101
106
106
106
109
109
1M1
1M1
111
111
111
111
111
11
11
11
111
11
11
11
11
11
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AJ Gausepohl 05760 5 M 02505 8 4 50% 111
Michael Blum 09838 5 M 01403 16 8 50% 111
Theresa Smith 04625 5 F 07804 8 4 50% 111
Richard Patrick 09342 5 M 03001 14 7 50% 111
Michael Hall 06625 5 M 02201 14 7 50% 111
Robert Terrell 09202 5 M 04201 10 5 50% 111
Matthew Ellison 08653 5 M 06404 15 7 47% 133
David Hayes 09443 5 M 33004 15 7 A47% 133
Toby Aaron 16903 5 M 03401 13 6 46% 135
Cheryl Weimer 02024 5 F 06308 13 6 46% 135
Scott Hartman 08817 5 M 01201 13 6 46% 135
Debra Presley 02684 5 F 01205 13 6 46% 135
Richard Howard 05776 5 M 04001 1 5 45% 139
David Hohn 06493 5 M 03607 1 5 45% 139
Donn Krekelberg 05436 5 M 04403 1 5 45% 139
Keenan Tillman 11214 5 M 04403 9 4 44% 142
John Cameron 04857 5 M 33001 9 4 44% 142
Johnathan Dupree 05451 5 M 01204 9 4 44% 142
William COWAN 09248 5 M 02605 9 4 44% 142
Eileen Thompson 04141 5 F 07805 7 3 43% 146
Denzell McGlathery 07282 5 M 03805 7 3 43% 146
Mark Gray 05012 5 M 03802 14 6 43% 146
Roger Steck 15077 5 M 02501 7 3 43% 146
Beverly Kirkland 08642 5 F 07807 7 3 43% 146
Nancy Christopher 08411 5 F 07404 7 3 43% 146
Garrett Warren 09582 5 M 01206 7 3 43% 146
Yvonne Bryant 03842 5 F 06301 7 3 43% 146
Jason Hardin 05333 5 M 02805 7 3 43% 146
Stevie Hancock 03288 5 M 03401 7 3 43% 146
Jaime Martinez 09373 5 M 07807 7 3 43% 146
Karl Nelson 08074 5 M 02802 7 3 43% 146
Christopher Gardner 04231 5 M 04410 14 6 43% 146
Timothy Medley Sr 05059 5 M 77002 7 3 43% 146
Jimmy McLemore 03676 5 M 01404 12 5 42% 160
Chris Hamblin 03224 5 M 03005 12 5 42% 160
Johnny Sharp 05264 5 M 03405 12 5 42% 160
Charles Greeson 05347 5 M 04803 12 5 42% 160
David Foshee 09407 5 M 04806 10 4 40% 164
Jason Hardin 05333 5 M 04005 10 4 40% 164
Dana Keller 07923 5 M 02601 15 6 40% 164
Mike Abney 05187 5 M 03404 10 4 40% 164
Andrew Ballard 08851 5 M 06402 10 4 40% 164
Tucker Ziegler 07624 5 M 01402 10 4 40% 164
Clifford Crivello 08044 5 M 03602 10 4 40% 164
Tim Ryan 09474 5 M 04005 10 4 40% 164
David Foshee 09407 5 M 03401 13 5 38% 172
Matthew Ellison 08653 5 M 04805 13 5 38% 172
John Biggs 09064 5 M 03408 13 5 38% 172
Shantel Jensen 03278 5 F 04404 8 3 38% 175
Denzell McGlathery 07282 5 M 04406 8 3 38% 175
Mike Willoughby 07028 5 M 04001 8 3 38% 175
Ronald Bowman 09557 5 M 04412 8 3 38% 175
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Robert Terrell 09202 5 M 06401 16 6 38% 175
Doritos Ortiz 01979 5 F 06308 8 3 38% 175
Ryan Keyes 02939 5 M 03004 8 3 38% 175
Melissa Scurlock 14515 5 F 04412 1 4 36% 182
Andrew Sulcer 08847 5 M 03008 1 4 36% 182
Jerry Meeks 08586 5 M 04413 1 4 36% 182
Robert Terrell 09202 5 M 03406 1 4 36% 182
Michael Brooks 08284 5 M 03201 1 4 36% 182
Stuart Davis 09702 5 M 33006 9 3 33% 187
Tammy Cameron 05090 5 F 06310 12 4 33% 187
James Kimbrough 08430 5 M 04412 6 2 33% 187
John Cameron 04857 5 M 02704 6 2 33% 187
James Garrison 02611 5 M 04007 9 3 33% 187
John Cummins 08790 5 M 07401 9 3 33% 187
Ruth Klinzak 06128 5 F 02201 12 4 33% 187
Curtis Rouse 09620 5 M 02602 12 4 33% 187
Louis Yarborough 09823 5 M 02801 12 4 33% 187
Dana Keller 07923 5 M 06401 13 4 31% 196
Stefanie Bullard 08267 5 F 33003 13 4 31% 196
Barry Bowen 06214 5 M 04005 10 3 30% 198
Dana Keller 07923 5 M 03404 10 3 30% 198
Jeffrey Gibson 07722 5 M 02501 10 3 30% 198
Jimmy Fitts 08486 5 M 04206 10 3 30% 198
Rhett Worley 04582 5 M 07209 7 2 29% 202
Melissa Scurlock 14515 5 F 07202 7 2 29% 202
Nancy Christopher 08411 5 F 06311 7 2 29% 202
Sara Bruce 06462 5 F 06312 7 2 29% 202
Glen Haynes 06478 5 M 03406 7 2 29% 202
David Tercho 09700 5 M 03609 7 2 29% 202
Stefanie Bullard 08267 5 F 04414 7 2 29% 202
Rosie Zarzour 05550 5 F 02803 7 2 29% 202
David Edgemon 09146 5 M 04409 11 3 27% 210
Gregory McCoy 04872 5 M 02603 8 2 25% 211
Jason Hardin 05333 5 M 02606 12 3 25% 21
Frank Valvo 07638 5 M 02802 8 2 25% 211
Gregory Taylor 04802 5 M 04805 12 3 25% 211
Debra Presley 02684 5 F 02210 13 3 23% 215
Robin Steele 06433 5 F 06311 9 2 22% 216
John Cox 08950 5 M 01402 9 2 22% 216
Andrew Burgess 06342 5 M 02501 9 2 22% 216
Rhett Worley 04582 5 M 01601 14 3 21% 219
Jim Arthur IV 05127 5 M 02004 1 2 18% 220
Robert Bawsel 02820 5 M 03005 12 2 17% 221
Michael Robertson 03959 5 M 03002 6 1 17% 221
Tim Ryan 09474 5 M 77003 13 2 15% 223
Rodney Hornbuckle 04840 5 M 02502 7 1 14% 224
Samantha Leblanc 17363 5 F 06304 7 1 14% 224
Michael Robertson 03959 5 M 02204 8 1 13% 226
Matthew Ellison 08653 5 M 04208 10 1 10% 227
Lisa Moore 03217 5 F 07206 8 0 0% 228
Ray Edmondson 08614 5 M 02001 9 0 0% 228
David Tercho 09700 5 M 04402 7 0 0% 228
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Terona Deitsch 09003 5 F 06307 11 0 0% 228
Rex Jones 09438 5 M 02212 8 0 0% 228
Skill Level: 4
Name Member# SL Gender Team = TMP ™W Win % Place
Trey Hargis 09910 4 M 03204 6 6 100% 1
Matthew Garver 03010 4 M 02504 9 8 89% 2
Philip Boswell 02046 4 M 02805 9 8 89% 2
Michael Gross 09144 4 M 01404 8 7 88% 4
Celeste Newman 01836 4 F 77003 8 7 88% 4
Carl Toussaint 09491 4 M 77004 8 7 88% 4
Ronald Bowman 09557 4 M 07207 7 6 86% 7
Brooklyn Terrell 09795 4 F 07403 7 6 86% 7
Danny Hill 09098 4 M 03404 11 9 82% 9
Zeke Phillips 09790 4 M 03004 15 12 80% 10
Jacob Pigman 08067 4 M 03006 10 8 80% 10
Melba Justice 03210 4 F 06303 10 8 80% 10
Jessica Allen 08558 4 F 01603 10 8 80% 10
Rachelle Walls 07962 4 F 02601 14 1 79% 14
Jocelyn Hemstock 09066 4 F 06306 14 11 79% 14
Cai Wright 07748 4 M 04007 9 7 78% 16
Roger Simpson 07553 4 M 07402 9 7 78% 16
Celeste Newman 01836 4 F 03801 9 7 78% 16
Glen Roberts 07555 4 M 04001 9 7 78% 16
Chrystal Privett 01573 4 F 06302 13 10 77% 20
Russ Henderson 01323 4 M 02207 13 10 77% 20
Amanda Robinson 09847 4 F 33008 13 10 77% 20
Celeste Newman 01836 4 F 02603 13 10 77% 20
Matthew Brooks 04956 4 M 04411 12 9 75% 24
Jesse Elliott 08807 4 M 07203 8 6 75% 24
Carson Childers 07752 4 M 33004 11 8 73% 26
Joseph Hile 09768 4 M 02602 11 8 73% 26
Laura Mason 09211 4 F 03801 1 8 73% 26
Brooklyn Terrell 09795 4 F 04406 1 8 73% 26
William Bruton 04137 4 M 03802 11 8 73% 26
Cai Wright 07748 4 M 77002 7 5 71% 31
Dwayne Cooper 03635 4 M 02005 7 5 71% 31
Arlan Cochran 09761 4 M 03004 7 5 71% 31
Rachelle Walls 07962 4 F 03407 7 5 71% 31
Brandon Houk 08900 4 M 01206 7 5 71% 31
Matthew Garver 03010 4 M 04008 7 5 71% 31
Brandie Hosch 05941 4 F 02006 7 5 71% 31
Jerry Lin 09679 4 M 77001 10 7 70% 38
Joseph Brill 07602 4 M 04003 10 7 70% 38
Carl Toussaint 09491 4 M 04416 10 7 70% 38
Brooklyn Terrell 09795 4 F 03606 13 9 69% 41
Linda Anderson 06756 4 F 06304 13 9 69% 41
Darius Allison 13888 4 M 03007 16 11 69% 43
Chrystal Privett 01573 4 F 02003 9 6 67% 44
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 07403 9 6 67% 44
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Jack Shaw 08174 4 M 03001 15 10 67% 44
Dennis Smith 02979 4 M 03201 9 6 67% 44
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 02205 9 6 67% 44
J Ed Robbins I 02435 4 M 03005 12 8 67% 44
Richard Robbins 07057 4 M 04006 15 10 67% 44
Stephen Jones 07868 4 M 02606 6 4 67% 44
Derrell Holsonback 09348 4 M 06403 15 10 67% 44
Luis Morenilla 07478 4 M 04010 12 8 67% 44
Christopher Shepard 06540 4 M 03602 6 4 67% 44
Tiffany Blevins 07426 4 F 04008 12 8 67% 44
Brian Blakely 09123 4 M 01402 12 8 67% 44
Rachel McCowan 07640 4 F 01206 9 6 67% 44
Jordan Gaskin 09670 4 M 04407 15 10 67% 44
Rhett Blankenship 07812 4 M 02801 9 6 67% 44
Linda Anderson 06756 4 F 03205 6 4 67% 44
Jorden Pettigrew 09061 4 F 04410 9 6 67% 44
Alexis Calvert 09076 4 F 02201 9 6 67% 44
Mika Bearden 09484 4 M 03408 9 6 67% 44
Shane Shipley 07719 4 M 02005 9 6 67% 44
Michael Hooper 01938 4 M 06402 14 9 64% 65
Clay Doss 06246 4 M 02203 11 7 64% 66
Michelle Kini 06859 4 F 04408 11 7 64% 66
Paul Casteel 09291 4 M 33003 11 7 64% 66
Darlene Greene 05954 4 F 06303 11 7 64% 66
Jimmy Cowan 09479 4 M 02605 1 7 64% 66
Jamey Wilemon 09957 4 F 03408 1 7 64% 66
Marvin Thompson 06441 4 M 03204 8 5 63% 72
Jackie Curnutt 07684 4 M 33006 8 5 63% 72
Kade Rogers 09791 4 M 01604 8 5 63% 72
Katherine Graham 06621 4 F 04806 16 10 63% 72
Stephen Shepard 01605 4 M 02504 8 5 63% 72
Kayla Wales 08532 4 F 03605 8 5 63% 72
Mandy Brady 07578 4 F 06304 13 8 62% 78
Keith Jackson 08177 4 M 04804 13 8 62% 78
Kristopher Howell 14320 4 M 02605 13 8 62% 78
Karen Wells 16914 4 F 07404 10 6 60% 81
Aubry Davis 07758 4 M 33006 10 6 60% 81
JIM RYAN 09206 4 M 04804 10 6 60% 81
Chad Fletcher 05199 4 M 04414 10 6 60% 81
Clay Doss 06246 4 M 03603 10 6 60% 81
Mary Jo Shaw 01811 4 F 02802 10 6 60% 81
Donald Tucker 04717 4 M 04413 10 6 60% 81
JOHN FLEMING 08508 4 M 01402 10 6 60% 81
Jessica Allen 08558 4 F 06308 10 6 60% 81
Josh Eberhardt 09181 4 M 01603 12 7 58% 90
James Miller 05099 4 M 01204 12 7 58% 90
Frankie Lee 08369 4 F 04008 12 7 58% 90
JIMMY BUNN 01239 4 M 03202 12 7 58% 90
Brandon Houk 08900 4 M 03605 12 7 58% 90
Wesley Nichols 04373 4 M 01204 12 7 58% 90
Mark Griffin 07288 4 M 03008 14 8 57% 96
Brandon Page 09370 4 M 01402 7 4 57% 96
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Brandon Page 09370 4 M 33006 7 4 57% 96
Debra Johnson 08747 4 F 07402 7 4 57% 96
Nathan Lowery 05234 4 M 03401 7 4 57% 96
Nathan Lowery 05234 4 M 04806 7 4 57% 96
Jesse Elliott 08807 4 M 02210 7 4 57% 96
Jordan Gaskin 09670 4 M 07402 7 4 57% 96
Kreig McCourt 09485 4 M 77003 14 8 57% 96
Joy Cox 08562 4 F 03803 7 4 57% 96
Christopher Routh 09725 4 M 01403 16 9 56% 106
Jeremy Gardner 07503 4 M 02201 9 5 56% 107
Vickie Wade 08321 4 F 04010 9 5 56% 107
Johannah Vanwinkle 09220 4 F 03008 9 5 56% 107
Harley Hunt 05324 4 M 02007 9 5 56% 107
James Tolen 09621 4 M 02006 9 5 56% 107
David Jones 00668 4 M 02006 9 5 56% 107
Taylor Alexandria 08503 4 M 02005 9 5 56% 107
Amanda Jackson 07606 4 F 03803 9 5 56% 107
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 02205 1 6 55% 115
Wendell Stephens 08037 4 M 03205 1 6 55% 115
James Martin 09565 4 M 04403 1 6 55% 115
Eric Motley 05650 4 M 02209 1 6 55% 115
Elizabeth Harmon 13898 4 F 04408 1 6 55% 115
Joy Cox 08562 4 F 04407 1 6 55% 115
Shivan Ganaishlal 09881 4 M 04401 11 6 55% 115
Joshua Matthews 09690 4 M 03803 13 7 54% 122
David Strickland 09594 4 M 01404 13 7 54% 122
Roger Marlowe 08031 4 M 04401 13 7 54% 122
Halston Burress 09901 4 M 02202 13 7 54% 122
Lacie Haynes 06778 4 F 03406 6 3 50% 126
Houston Leeth 09245 4 M 07402 10 5 50% 126
Jennifer Kirkland 05111 4 F 02211 10 5 50% 126
Zachery Cantrell 07298 4 M 02502 8 4 50% 126
Stephanie Bright 10222 4 F 06309 12 6 50% 126
James Adams 09577 4 M 02002 10 5 50% 126
Julie Segars 05744 4 F 03402 6 3 50% 126
Robert Sullivan 02294 4 M 07208 8 4 50% 126
Richard Robbins 07057 4 M 02802 12 6 50% 126
Katie Ottaway 06520 4 F 02005 8 4 50% 126
MeKenzie Standridge 08926 4 F 03609 10 5 50% 126
Tyronne Smith 09733 4 M 33005 10 5 50% 126
Ricky Marsh 00778 4 M 03804 12 6 50% 126
Anthony Daversa IlI 07356 4 M 02004 8 4 50% 126
Grayson Warren 09175 4 M 04007 6 3 50% 126
Chris McGinnis 08160 4 M 01604 10 5 50% 126
Shannon Gilliland 09618 4 M 02201 12 6 50% 126
Mary Jo Shaw 01811 4 F 04006 10 5 50% 126
David Conant 03242 4 M 03801 8 4 50% 126
Shannon Sims 08541 4 F 01602 12 6 50% 126
Olajuwon Moore 08415 4 M 04402 14 7 50% 126
Shannon Fitts 09800 4 M 06403 8 4 50% 126
Robert Naler 09722 4 M 03402 10 5 50% 126
Elizabeth Harmon 13898 4 F 07806 8 4 50% 126
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Kimm Livingston 01918 4 M 33007 6 3 50% 126
Sean Guidry 08244 4 M 02502 8 4 50% 126
Alexis Calvert 09076 4 F 04409 12 6 50% 126
Michael Weesner 07015 4 M 03202 8 4 50% 126
Jeffrey Smith 09374 4 M 03202 8 4 50% 126
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 04412 13 6 46% 155
Roger Simpson 07553 4 M 03008 13 6 46% 155
Sonia Amparo 09441 4 F 02606 13 6 46% 155
Sharon Layton 01296 4 F 03005 11 5 45% 158
John Fibranz 07648 4 M 01201 11 5 45% 158
Debra Johnson 08747 4 F 02208 11 5 45% 158
Sharee Skipworth 04845 4 F 03205 11 5 45% 158
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 02208 11 5 45% 158
LaKeshia Wheeler 05820 4 F 04407 1 5 45% 158
Clifton Hensley 09347 4 M 02207 1 5 45% 158
Erin Whiteaker 04147 4 F 06301 1 5 45% 158
Kendal Smith 09640 4 M 77004 1 5 45% 158
Donald Tucker 04717 4 M 02212 1 5 45% 158
Joy Cox 08562 4 F 06304 1 5 45% 158
Jeremy Holsonback 09367 4 M 06401 9 4 44% 169
Debra Johnson 08747 4 F 03609 9 4 44% 169
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 07211 9 4 44% 169
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 77001 9 4 44% 169
Tracey Fentress 00600 4 F 04414 9 4 44% 169
Mark Winchester 05339 4 M 77004 9 4 44% 169
Sara Bruce 06462 4 F 03604 9 4 44% 169
Marvin Thompson 06441 4 M 02503 9 4 44% 169
Torie Woodard 07653 4 F 01204 9 4 44% 169
Andrew Ballard 08851 4 M 03403 9 4 44% 169
Eric Motley 05650 4 M 04416 9 4 44% 169
JOHN FLEMING 08508 4 M 03003 9 4 44% 169
Ulrike Moyers 04854 4 F 03007 16 7 44% 181
Roger Arzate 07018 4 M 04009 7 3 43% 182
Kayse Sharp 04801 4 F 01602 14 6 43% 182
Michael Gunter 09358 4 M 03403 14 6 43% 182
Marvin Thompson 06441 4 M 07805 7 3 43% 182
James Martin 09565 4 M 07811 7 3 43% 182
Dorian Mills 13820 4 M 04405 14 6 43% 182
Tiffany Blevins 07426 4 F 02504 7 3 43% 182
Suzanne Adkins 09576 4 F 01401 14 6 43% 182
James Furr 09720 4 M 04805 14 6 43% 182
Will Hall 07723 4 M 03601 7 3 43% 182
Willis Shackelford 33294 4 M 01401 12 5 42% 192
Kayse Sharp 04801 4 F 04407 12 5 42% 192
Rick Beaty 17296 4 M 04415 12 5 42% 192
Wanda Parrotta 03052 4 F 33007 12 5 42% 192
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 04405 12 5 42% 192
Bill Hasbrouck 03686 4 M 04405 12 5 42% 192
Wayne Stone 02068 4 M 02206 12 5 42% 192
Stephanie Fulenwider 08511 4 F 03006 12 5 42% 192
Kreig McCourt 09485 4 M 03801 12 5 42% 192
Sonia Amparo 09441 4 F 04005 12 5 42% 192
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Brittany Naler 09340 4 F 03403 15 6 40% 202
Edward Pratt 05391 4 M 02206 10 4 40% 202
Patti Spurling 08205 4 F 02602 10 4 40% 202
Patti Spurling 08205 4 F 04207 10 4 40% 202
Jimmy Clark 03276 4 M 02006 10 4 40% 202
Benjamin Simpson 04538 4 M 03802 15 6 40% 202
Tori Petrie 07405 4 F 06301 10 4 40% 202
WALTER SLOAN 05874 4 M 04001 13 5 38% 209
Mary Graves 09221 4 F 33003 13 5 38% 209
Shane Hargrave 09396 4 M 03002 13 5 38% 209
Robert Buchanan 08752 4 M 04010 13 5 38% 209
Terry Wiggins 07251 4 M 04806 13 5 38% 209
Latasha Wise 09324 4 F 02005 8 3 38% 214
Jason Stewart 06198 4 M 02214 8 3 38% 214
Richard Patton 06222 4 M 02209 8 3 38% 214
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 03609 8 3 38% 214
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 06309 8 3 38% 214
James Martin 09565 4 M 01206 8 3 38% 214
Rodney Wendell 03122 4 M 02213 8 3 38% 214
Clifton Hensley 09347 4 M 04409 8 3 38% 214
Jason Cole 31499 4 M 04404 8 3 38% 214
Jessica Allen 08558 4 F 07802 8 3 38% 214
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 03604 1 4 36% 224
Stephanie Williams 08713 4 F 02202 11 4 36% 224
Stephanie Bright 10222 4 F 02208 11 4 36% 224
Robert Adkins 09567 4 M 01401 11 4 36% 224
Golden Jenkins 09180 4 M 04001 11 4 36% 224
Daniel Webster 09617 4 M 03601 11 4 36% 224
Frankie Lee 08369 4 F 06307 11 4 36% 224
Joshua Golden 04350 4 M 03608 11 4 36% 224
Sean Guidry 08244 4 M 01601 11 4 36% 224
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 03602 14 5 36% 233
Fred Gunter 04296 4 M 04008 14 5 36% 233
Lisa Archer 01851 4 F 02208 14 5 36% 233
Roger Simpson 07553 4 M 02701 6 2 33% 236
Shannon Brewer 09631 4 M 03408 9 3 33% 236
Benjamin Simpson 04538 4 M 04011 9 3 33% 236
Mark Winchester 05339 4 M 04416 12 4 33% 236
Katie Ottaway 06520 4 F 06302 9 3 33% 236
Shawn Escher 07925 4 M 01201 12 4 33% 236
Austin Moore 09754 4 M 02602 12 4 33% 236
Brian Blakely 09123 4 M 33006 15 5 33% 236
Jordan Heckel 06131 4 M 01207 6 2 33% 236
Megan Shearer 07446 4 F 04004 6 2 33% 236
Steve Straits 03994 4 M 02503 12 4 33% 236
Kayla Wales 08532 4 F 01206 6 2 33% 236
Derick Griffin 07683 4 M 04002 9 3 33% 236
Chris McGinnis 08160 4 M 03802 13 4 31% 249
Elizabeth Harmon 13898 4 F 02208 13 4 31% 249
Jimmy Cowan 09479 4 M 03404 13 4 31% 249
Danny Hill 09098 4 M 06403 13 4 31% 249
Edward Pratt 05391 4 M 04411 10 3 30% 253
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Laura Mason 09211 4 F 02602 10 3 30% 253
Sharee Skipworth 04845 4 F 06305 10 3 30% 253
Shannon Sims 08541 4 F 04407 10 3 30% 253
Jeff Worthy 04331 4 M 04007 10 3 30% 253
Jackie Curnutt 07684 4 M 02202 7 2 29% 258
Theresa Smith 04625 4 F 03806 14 4 29% 258
Darlene Greene 05954 4 F 07803 7 2 29% 258
Taylor Alexandria 08503 4 M 01601 14 4 29% 258
Houston Leeth 09245 4 M 03006 11 3 27% 262
James Walls 07851 4 M 02601 15 4 27% 263
Fred Gunter 04296 4 M 03804 15 4 27% 263
Brian Smith 02606 4 M 03204 12 3 25% 265
Josh Eberhardt 09181 4 M 77002 12 3 25% 265
Sharee Skipworth 04845 4 F 02003 8 2 25% 265
Jasmine Kirk 08145 4 F 03608 8 2 25% 265
Billy Clutts 02954 4 M 02203 8 2 25% 265
Jennifer Hardin 05540 4 F 02606 12 3 25% 265
Gerald Sullivan 08123 4 M 33007 9 2 22% 271
Sara Bruce 06462 4 F 04009 9 2 22% 271
Kenneth Cronin 04712 4 M 03205 9 2 22% 271
Andrea Wray 02065 4 F 01208 9 2 22% 271
Lisa Archer 01851 4 F 03609 10 2 20% 275
Ashley Atchley 04768 4 F 03002 11 2 18% 276
Alan Williams 05885 4 M 03803 6 1 17% 277
Demarkius Erwin 06997 4 M 01205 6 1 17% 277
Josh Eberhardt 09181 4 M 04011 6 1 17% 277
Theresa Smith 04625 4 F 02804 6 1 17% 277
Elizabeth Miskey 20218 4 F 07404 6 1 17% 277
Gregory Lanford 06158 4 M 03204 7 1 14% 282
Jesse Swanner 10422 4 M 02204 7 1 14% 282
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 07402 8 1 13% 284
Jesse Swanner 10422 4 M 03002 8 1 13% 284
Billy Clutts 02954 4 M 03607 9 1 1% 286
Thomas Meredith 12927 4 M 02804 9 0 0% 287
Elizabeth Miskey 20218 4 F 03001 8 0 0% 287
Skill Level: 3
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP ™MW Win % Place
Floyd Shaw 00598 3 M 04006 11 10 91% 1
Karen Thrasher 09714 3 F 03804 9 8 89% 2
Betty Woodard 02883 3 F 04404 8 7 88% 3
Travis Lewter 09470 3 M 01404 7 6 86% 4
Steven Spivey 04507 3 M 02505 6 5 83% 5
Michael Owens 07737 3 M 07404 6 5 83% 5
Jeffrey Alarcon 08376 3 M 04409 6 5 83% 5
Jessica Pauletich 08948 3 F 33002 11 9 82% 8
Cody Gilliland 07747 3 M 03605 10 8 80% 9
Deborah Hudson 04682 3 F 04408 10 8 80% 9
Anthony Vieira 08507 3 M 04004 14 11 79% 11
Candice Ungacta 09251 3 F 06307 9 7 78% 12
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Daniel Faris 07759 3 M 02501 9 7 78% 12
BERNARD SCHUG 03477 3 M 33002 13 10 77% 14
Nicole Pangburn 09494 3 F 02203 8 6 75% 15
Meredith Rogers 07720 3 F 01404 12 9 75% 15
Wendy Robertson 04050 3 F 33003 12 9 75% 15
Rebecca Brill 02736 3 F 04003 8 6 75% 15
Morgan Robles 06628 3 F 02207 8 6 75% 15
Tena Baker 01763 3 F 06305 8 6 75% 15
Allison Lee 09109 3 F 01208 16 12 75% 15
Andrew Freeman 07740 3 M 02501 11 8 73% 22
Halley Martin 05046 3 F 04004 1 8 73% 22
Jason Atchley 09752 3 M 02605 1 8 73% 22
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 04408 7 5 71% 25
Courtney Hopkins 07579 3 F 04415 14 10 71% 25
Kristen Pritchett 09738 3 F 02604 14 10 71% 25
Ruth Hess 07611 3 F 03606 7 5 71% 25
Jeffery Arold 07675 3 M 04416 14 10 71% 25
Courtney Hopkins 07579 3 F 06306 10 7 70% 30
Tanya Goodman 06933 3 F 02004 10 7 70% 30
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 04403 10 7 70% 30
Rhoda Phillips 09480 3 F 33004 10 7 70% 30
BETTY RAINS 08289 3 F 06401 13 9 69% 34
Kristol Tawney 07745 3 F 06403 13 9 69% 34
Allison Lee 09109 3 F 02207 13 9 69% 34
James Price 09699 3 M 04003 6 4 67% 37
Brittany Hutchison 08724 3 F 03003 9 6 67% 37
Kelly Manley 06381 3 F 02006 6 4 67% 37
Treun Williams 08845 3 M 04406 12 8 67% 37
Andrew Freeman 07740 3 M 01604 6 4 67% 37
Tara Hargrave 09521 3 F 03002 12 8 67% 37
Brenda Cowan 09553 3 F 02605 9 6 67% 37
Debbie Devall 02270 3 F 03202 9 6 67% 37
Tanya Rone 05093 3 F 02210 6 4 67% 37
Truc Vo 09900 3 M 02210 9 6 67% 37
Bob Bakos 09932 3 M 77002 6 4 67% 37
Khyri West 09389 3 M 03602 12 8 67% 37
Randell Cooper 09914 3 M 02801 9 6 67% 37
Brooke Holderith 07673 3 F 01601 14 9 64% 50
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 03608 1 7 64% 51
Teresa Johnson 04537 3 F 04414 1 7 64% 51
Shanena Howard 08379 3 F 06308 1 7 64% 51
Shelby Perry 06861 3 F 03805 1 7 64% 51
Lamia Goodloe 07708 3 F 02202 1 7 64% 51
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 03406 1 7 64% 51
Betty Woodard 02883 3 F 03609 8 5 63% 57
Dallas Petersen 08750 3 F 02001 8 5 63% 57
Skyler Smith 07733 3 M 33002 8 5 63% 57
Cody Gilliland 07747 3 M 01206 8 5 63% 57
Emily Fox 09837 3 F 04411 8 5 63% 57
Crystal Barnes 07408 3 F 04801 8 5 63% 57
Carol Cowan 09083 3 F 04414 13 8 62% 63
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 04801 13 8 62% 63
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Gabrielle Teague 09890 3 F 04802 13 8 62% 63
Madison Cobb 08554 3 F 04803 10 6 60% 66
Johnny Stephens 09219 3 M 03405 10 6 60% 66
Randy Welcher 09681 3 M 01401 10 6 60% 66
Scott Hames 09649 3 M 33004 10 6 60% 66
Mandie Martin 08780 3 F 06310 10 6 60% 66
Traci Calvert 09627 3 F 03603 10 6 60% 66
Kathy Hudgins 06796 3 F 01203 10 6 60% 66
Harley Gooden 07861 3 M 77002 10 6 60% 66
Michele Stevenson 08274 3 F 06303 12 7 58% 74
Mary Rogers 36467 3 F 01201 12 7 58% 74
Matt Pate 07714 3 M 03404 12 7 58% 74
Frank Tyler 10082 3 M 04805 7 4 57% 77
Larry Cooper 00153 3 M 02805 7 4 57% 77
Patricia Campbell 04525 3 F 06303 7 4 57% 77
David Garner 09657 3 M 06401 7 4 57% 77
Toni Griffin 07729 3 F 07810 7 4 57% 77
Allison Cuccia 12768 3 F 03605 7 4 57% 77
Tena Baker 01763 3 F 02801 7 4 57% 77
Rachel Wharton 06841 3 F 02007 7 4 57% 77
Jeffery Arnold 07675 3 M 02212 7 4 57% 77
Candice Ungacta 09251 3 F 02505 9 5 56% 86
Debra Alexandria 00826 3 F 01601 9 5 56% 86
Brittany Hutchison 08724 3 F 07401 9 5 56% 86
Michael Harp 03589 3 M 02007 9 5 56% 86
Kelly Sadler 00215 3 F 02003 9 5 56% 86
William Stewart 09417 3 M 02601 9 5 56% 86
Truc Vo 09900 3 M 03606 9 5 56% 86
Joseph Davidson 09884 3 M 01401 9 5 56% 86
Kandy Bentley 08874 3 F 04413 9 5 56% 86
James Sulcer 07516 3 M 03008 1 6 55% 95
Tammy Belue 06613 3 F 04010 1 6 55% 95
Kelly Manley 06381 3 F 06302 1 6 55% 95
LANNY RAINS 04814 3 M 33002 1 6 55% 95
Denise Minyard 08890 3 F 03402 11 6 55% 95
Destiny Fuller 07698 3 F 03604 1 6 55% 95
Angela Gooden 07360 3 F 04404 1 6 55% 95
Janet Edmundson 07627 3 F 03006 1 6 55% 95
Jim Peterson 08042 3 M 03806 1 6 55% 95
Stephen Edmondson 08102 3 M 02001 11 6 55% 95
Brad Kepple 09696 3 M 02206 13 7 54% 105
Stacey Gambill 08560 3 F 04408 13 7 54% 105
Jimmie Herring 08725 3 M 06402 15 8 53% 107
Shelby Perry 06861 3 F 01205 15 8 53% 107
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 06401 19 10 53% 109
Debra Alexandria 00826 3 F 02005 8 4 50% 110
Tammy Belue 06613 3 F 02803 8 4 50% 110
Janie Kerlin 09680 3 F 03203 10 5 50% 110
Jo Ann Bridges 06109 3 F 04407 6 3 50% 110
BETTY RAINS 08289 3 F 04803 14 7 50% 110
Nicole Pangburn 09494 3 F 07812 6 3 50% 110
Susan Willis 05777 3 F 02803 10 5 50% 110
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Keli Hamblin 08631 3 F 03005 10 5 50% 110
Dayton Routh 09762 3 M 01403 6 3 50% 110
Angela Gooden 07360 3 F 06306 8 4 50% 110
Jacob Louis 07732 3 M 04411 12 6 50% 110
Ruth Hess 07611 3 F 02203 12 6 50% 110
Jordan Gathany 04778 3 M 04406 14 7 50% 110
Maggie Barnett 07931 3 F 07210 8 4 50% 110
Ritchie Davis 09684 3 M 04009 12 6 50% 110
Mandie Martin 08780 3 F 01206 8 4 50% 110
Darlene Greene 05954 3 F 04005 6 3 50% 110
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 03806 8 4 50% 110
Kristie Parker 08276 3 F 03405 10 5 50% 110
Dallas Clark 08523 3 M 02805 8 4 50% 110
Tena Baker 01763 3 F 07205 8 4 50% 110
Jackie Lawrence Jr. 07445 3 M 04415 10 5 50% 110
Kelley Lewter 09505 3 F 01404 6 3 50% 110
Anthony Powers 09909 3 M 04011 10 5 50% 110
Tim Doolittle 08194 3 M 02801 8 4 50% 110
Shanena Howard 08379 3 F 01602 15 7 47% 135
Andrew Freeman 07740 3 M 04002 15 7 47% 135
Jordan Gathany 04778 3 M 03805 15 7 47% 135
Cheryl Pratt 07568 3 F 02206 13 6 46% 138
Heather Welch 09462 3 F 77003 13 6 46% 138
Thomas Vasser 09968 3 M 04803 13 6 46% 138
Joshua Houk 06630 3 M 02503 11 5 45% 141
Nicole Pangburn 09494 3 F 06311 1 5 45% 141
Austin Riley 09609 3 M 77004 11 5 45% 141
Thomas Steele 08171 3 M 03007 1 5 45% 141
Treun Williams 08845 3 M 03805 1 5 45% 141
Diane Vaughn 07924 3 F 01203 11 5 45% 141
Ben Jeffreys 09350 3 M 33008 11 5 45% 141
Angie Good 06231 3 F 04801 11 5 45% 141
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 77004 11 5 45% 141
Kristen Bourne 08066 3 F 01203 1 5 45% 141
Tyler Vaughn 09924 3 M 01203 11 5 45% 141
Luther Ferguson 02993 3 M 03204 9 4 44% 152
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 02210 9 4 44% 152
Amy Dotson 08968 3 F 33006 9 4 44% 152
Betty Woodard 02883 3 F 06309 7 3 43% 155
Joshua Tidwell 09355 3 M 33001 7 3 43% 155
Krishelle Owens 03564 3 F 04006 7 3 43% 155
Robert Sullivan 02294 3 M 01204 7 3 43% 155
Kimberly Davidson 08353 3 F 03201 7 3 43% 155
Lyn Certain 01110 3 F 02002 7 3 43% 155
Johnny Stephens 09219 3 M 04802 14 6 43% 155
Katherine Graham 06621 3 F 04202 7 3 43% 155
Tony Myers 09805 3 M 03802 7 3 43% 155
Joseph Rutkowski 05953 3 M 04416 7 3 43% 155
Anthony Vieira 08507 3 M 02004 7 3 43% 155
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 02604 7 3 43% 155
Ralph Hardy 77790 3 M 02214 12 5 42% 167
Mandie Martin 08780 3 F 04403 12 5 42% 167
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Tanya Rone 05093 3 F 06301 12 5 42% 167
Elizabeth Medders 04036 3 F 04404 12 5 42% 167
Meredith Rogers 07720 3 F 06312 10 4 40% 171
Jesse Rogers 07743 3 M 01404 10 4 40% 171
David Garner 09657 3 M 03408 10 4 40% 171
Andrew Jackson 09153 3 M 04406 10 4 40% 171
Jacqueline Coshatt 07724 3 F 03601 10 4 40% 171
Denise Satterly 05261 3 F 03406 13 5 38% 176
Deanna Silva 10624 3 F 04002 13 5 38% 176
BETTY RAINS 08289 3 F 03406 8 3 38% 178
Rebecca Brill 02736 3 F 01603 8 3 38% 178
Rebecca Brill 02736 3 F 02804 8 3 38% 178
Timothy Butterworth 09311 3 M 04003 8 3 38% 178
Malynda Flack 05841 3 F 02210 8 3 38% 178
Walker Pritchett 09471 3 M 33007 8 3 38% 178
Robert Welling 09861 3 M 02804 8 3 38% 178
Joshua West 09776 3 M 03004 1 4 36% 185
Ritchie Davis 09684 3 M 02804 1 4 36% 185
Traci Childress 09409 3 F 02604 1 4 36% 185
Heather Welch 09462 3 F 04005 11 4 36% 185
Jerome St. Charles 05325 3 M 01207 14 5 36% 189
Ramona McKinney 07496 3 F 03407 17 6 35% 190
Bonnie St Charles 05192 3 F 03201 6 2 33% 191
Laura Rogers 08368 3 F 02205 9 3 33% 191
Janie Kerlin 09680 3 F 02003 6 2 33% 191
Gloria Clough 24695 3 F 33008 9 3 33% 191
Denise Minyard 08890 3 F 06404 15 5 33% 191
Bryan Brackeen 09827 3 M 01403 15 5 33% 191
Jackie Borden |l 09826 3 M 33005 12 4 33% 191
Aaron Freymiller 09888 3 M 03804 9 3 33% 191
Holly Kertes 09414 3 F 06305 9 3 33% 191
Truc Vo 09900 3 M 04412 9 3 33% 191
Jason Skinner 08381 3 M 02007 9 3 33% 191
Jarrod Potter 09816 3 M 03203 6 2 33% 191
James O'Reilly 05278 3 M 04410 13 4 31% 203
Janie Kerlin 09680 3 F 06305 10 3 30% 204
Stephanie Dunlap 09168 3 F 02201 10 3 30% 204
Keeleykat Bonhotel 06224 3 F 03007 10 3 30% 204
Anita Cronin 03439 3 F 03205 7 2 29% 207
Noel Henson 01159 3 F 02211 7 2 29% 207
Jerome St. Charles 05325 3 M 03201 7 2 29% 207
Rebecca Peoples 06930 3 F 77002 7 2 29% 207
Randy Tidwell 09351 3 M 33001 14 4 29% 207
Emily Fox 09837 3 F 02211 14 4 29% 207
EDWARD CULVER JR 09455 3 M 02211 7 2 29% 207
Jamilia Spivey 09519 3 F 04401 11 3 27% 214
Carol Pyron 09749 3 F 01401 1 3 27% 214
Jason Shepard 06805 3 M 33007 11 3 27% 214
Ashley Shepard 07566 3 F 04006 11 3 27% 214
Patricia Nix 10774 3 F 04007 8 2 25% 218
Annie Doering 06662 3 F 02001 8 2 25% 218
Patricia Campbell 04525 3 F 01207 12 3 25% 218
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Paul Abney 09325 3 M 03404 8 2 25% 218
Adam Cedrone 09919 3 M 04011 8 2 25% 218
Ramona McKinney 07496 3 F 06402 17 4 24% 223
James Davis 08731 3 M 04011 13 3 23% 224
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 06310 9 2 22% 225
Emilee O'Steen 08512 3 F 01602 9 2 22% 225
Justin Caruso 08265 3 M 02007 9 2 22% 225
Gregory Major 09897 3 M 04414 9 2 22% 225
Paul Hampton 07691 3 M 04411 15 3 20% 229
Francine Carpenter 06275 3 F 02502 10 2 20% 229
Denise Minyard 08890 3 F 04205 10 2 20% 229
Amber Morgan 09328 3 F 77001 10 2 20% 229
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 04201 10 2 20% 229
Cindy Williams 07622 3 F 04001 6 1 17% 234
Ashley Denson 09656 3 F 02203 6 1 17% 234
Jennifer Hunt 03475 3 F 02007 6 1 17% 234
Tosha Malone 02008 3 F 03203 6 1 17% 234
Shannon Pease 09353 3 M 04413 7 1 14% 238
Toni Griffin 07729 3 F 77001 14 2 14% 238
Benjamin Glover 09078 3 M 03804 7 1 14% 238
Heather Welch 09462 3 F 02603 14 2 14% 238
Rhonda Coffelt 08881 3 F 03603 9 1 1% 242
Allison Lee 09109 3 F 03606 1 1 9% 243
Billy Thompson 09862 3 M 04009 7 0 0% 244
Skill Level: 2
Name Member # SL Gender Team TMP TMW Win % Place
Beth Raines 09399 2 F 03402 6 4 67% 1
Emily Arnold 03141 2 F 02212 6 4 67% 1
Christy Rich 07491 2 F 02504 6 4 67% 1
Maranda Hartman 03995 2 F 01207 8 5 63% 4
Melanie Rangel 09819 2 F 02002 10 6 60% 5
Ciara Sanders 09818 2 F 03408 7 4 57% 6
Ella Roberts 09724 2 F 33005 9 5 56% 7
Amanda Gazda 08600 2 F 04008 6 3 50% 8
Charles Faulkner 09931 2 M 04410 14 7 50% 8
Holly Kertes 09414 2 F 03603 8 4 50% 8
Kathy Brown 09473 2 F 03401 13 6 46% 11
Carter Wagnon 09736 2 M 33005 1 5 45% 12
Kimberly Morrison 05169 2 F 02213 9 4 44% 13
Daniel Hopkins 09321 2 M 04415 9 4 44% 13
Emily Arnold 03141 2 F 04416 9 4 44% 13
Christy Warren 09835 2 F 01604 9 4 44% 13
Chasity Thomason 09623 2 F 02605 7 3 43% 17
Katherine Warren 09042 2 F 01403 7 3 43% 17
Billy Morrison 07760 2 M 02213 10 4 40% 19
Kimberly Morrison 05169 2 F 04401 8 3 38% 20
Catherine Wilson 09789 2 F 03802 8 3 38% 20
Jenn Peterson 07853 2 F 03806 11 4 36% 22
Alice Hartley 07848 2 F 02004 11 4 36% 22
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Caleb Johnson 09856 2 M 04805 17 6 35% 24
Amanda Gazda 08600 2 F 06307 6 2 33% 25
Amanda Gazda 08600 2 F 02213 6 2 33% 25
Debbie Tuck 08995 2 F 01402 12 4 33% 25
Pam Rouse 09629 2 F 02602 6 2 33% 25
Jacob Dean 09834 2 M 02213 9 3 33% 25
Holly Boswell 08831 2 F 02805 6 2 33% 25
Sonia Acosta 09916 2 F 02204 12 4 33% 25
Frank Tyler 10082 2 M 04208 10 3 30% 32
Justin Powell 09801 2 M 01403 10 3 30% 32
Elizabeth Lack 09426 2 F 33008 10 3 30% 32
Tristan Vinson 09783 2 M 03601 7 2 29% 35
Israel Ramsey 09727 2 M 04802 14 4 29% 35
Alice Hartley 07848 2 F 06306 7 2 29% 35
Christopher Pope 07927 2 M 04409 1 3 27% 38
Kristopher Poorman 09928 2 M 04011 1 3 27% 38
Alicia Inman Crumpton 09460 2 F 03001 11 3 27% 38
Beth Raines 09399 2 F 06404 15 4 27% 41
Kristina Routh 09734 2 M 01403 8 2 25% 42
Stacy Johnson 09671 2 F 03602 8 2 25% 42
Jennifer Stephens 09673 2 F 03405 8 2 25% 42
Holly Kertes 09414 2 F 04412 12 3 25% 42
Teresa Terrell 07871 2 F 03005 8 2 25% 42
Emily Wise 09889 2 F 02211 8 2 25% 42
Destiney Davis 09858 2 F 04009 9 2 22% 48
Amy Schaaf 09934 2 F 03607 9 2 22% 48
Katherine Jones 07882 2 F 02606 10 2 20% 50
Camey Hicks 09644 2 F 03403 11 2 18% 51
April Goodmon 09913 2 F 04402 11 2 18% 51
Stacy Johnson 09671 2 F 77001 6 1 17% 53
Jennifer Stephens 09673 2 F 04802 6 1 17% 53
Jennifer Conley 06529 2 F 03003 6 1 17% 53
Katie Good 09874 2 F 01603 12 2 17% 53
Becky Warren 08539 2 F 04007 6 1 17% 53
Jenifer Jackson 09833 2 F 01201 6 1 17% 53
Brandi Muncher 08202 2 F 33007 6 1 17% 53
Deborah Bonds-Pierce 07290 2 F 02801 7 1 14% 60
Amber Williamson 07318 2 F 02214 7 1 14% 60
Taylor Nichols 09793 2 F 06310 7 1 14% 60
Natalie Potts 09185 2 F 02209 7 1 14% 60
Sierra Banks 09728 2 F 04405 9 1 11% 64
Jessica Wensell 09741 2 F 04410 9 1 1% 64
Camden Harrington 09770 2 F 03803 9 1 1% 64
Sonia Coggin 09962 2 F 04402 9 1 11% 64
Miranda Price 09902 2 F 03608 12 1 8% 68
Sierra Banks 09728 2 F 02209 8 0 0% 69
Jennifer Conley 06529 2 F 07401 10 0 0% 69
Emily Rosic 09845 2 F 01603 10 0 0% 69
Katelyn Rigsby 08389 2 F 06404 7 0 0% 69
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Skill Level: 9
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Joseph Johnson 04951 9 M 03709 9 8 89% 1
Christopher Atchley 05217 9 M 01703 7 6 86% 2
Chance Rosic 03184 9 M 01703 6 5 83% 3
Joseph Johnson 04951 9 M 02308 6 5 83% 3
Joseph Johnson 04951 9 M 04505 13 10 77% 5
Joe Quillin 02953 9 M 04308 7 5 71% 6
Sam Zuaiter 04650 9 M 04501 10 7 70% 7
Joseph Johnson 04951 9 M 07502 6 4 67% 8
Troy Davis 05427 9 M 02302 10 6 60% 9
Chesley Conley 06402 9 M 04301 14 7 50% 10
Chance Rosic 03184 9 M 03903 6 3 50% 10
Cliff Hemstock 02809 9 M 02306 9 4 44% 12
Chesley Conley 06402 9 M 07501 8 3 38% 13
Cliff Hemstock 02809 9 M 04515 7 1 14% 14
Skill Level: 8
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Jody Griffin 08853 8 M 77101 10 9 90% 1
Darren McGlynn 04338 8 M 04109 8 7 88% 2
Bob Reid 09169 8 M 02313 13 1 85% 3
Scott Teleshuk 08694 8 M 01307 13 1 85% 3
Paul Nance 02287 8 M 06904 10 8 80% 5
Scott Teleshuk 08694 8 M 03904 1 8 73% 6
Shadrick Adams 06664 8 M 04507 7 5 71% 7
Collin Vansandt 07470 8 M 04514 13 9 69% 8
Jody Griffin 08853 8 M 04314 6 4 67% 9
Ben Atchley 08647 8 M 03701 1 7 64% 10
William Phillips 09226 8 M 04304 10 6 60% 11
B Josh Twilley 03694 8 M 04302 10 6 60% 11
Paul Nance 02287 8 M 04510 15 9 60% 11
Shadrick Adams 06664 8 M 01701 7 4 57% 14
Darren McGlynn 04338 8 M 02307 7 4 57% 14
David Busha 06523 8 M 07106 9 5 56% 16
David Busha 06523 8 M 06502 12 6 50% 17
Carson O'Connor 08544 8 M 04303 9 4 44% 18
Mark Bonds 05145 8 M 06504 12 5 42% 19
Wesley Kelley 07443 8 M 04111 10 4 40% 20
Paul Nance 02287 8 M 03703 7 2 29% 21
Jerad Parsons 09051 8 M 04905 7 1 14% 22
Skill Level: 7
Name Member # SL Gender Team T™MP MW Win % Place
DeAnthony Stockdale 09661 7 M 04506 6 6 100% 1
Eric Forsythe 04158 7 M 03704 8 8 100% 1
Paul Ryan 06435 7 M 03702 10 10 100% 1
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Robert Hill 09779 7 M 04303 9 8 89% 4
Zach Hardy 08120 7 M 07702 8 7 88% 5
David Monaghan 06602 7 M 07107 10 8 80% 6
Paul Szymanski 05035 7 M 06703 14 1 79% 7
Travis Pangburn 11818 7 M 01103 9 7 78% 8
Charles Stephens 05516 7 M 07112 13 10 77% 9
Adam Rogers 03622 7 M 02305 8 6 75% 10
Joel Moore 03216 7 M 06101 11 8 73% 11
Nicholas Buchanan 02894 7 M 01105 7 5 71% 12
Charles Stephens 05516 7 M 06504 7 5 71% 12
Heath Blasingame 05632 7 M 04502 10 7 70% 14
Dewayne White 08808 7 M 04311 12 8 67% 15
Aaron Shepard 03827 7 M 04106 15 10 67% 15
Zach Hardy 08120 7 M 06705 1 7 64% 17
Travis Pangburn 11818 7 M 02311 16 10 63% 18
Jonathan Kindred 07497 7 M 06902 13 8 62% 19
Randy Hubbard 07577 7 M 07105 10 6 60% 20
Josh Peters 05856 7 M 77104 15 9 60% 20
Jimbo Saare 02927 7 M 03906 12 7 58% 22
Joshua Brown 07494 7 M 06903 12 7 58% 22
Jerry Tucker 07292 7 M 03707 7 4 57% 24
Leo Jones 04713 7 M 04506 9 5 56% 25
James Swan 01252 7 M 04306 11 6 55% 26
Travis Pangburn 11818 7 M 04511 11 6 55% 26
DeAngelo Smith 08742 7 M 02310 6 3 50% 28
DeAngelo Smith 08742 7 M 03706 8 4 50% 28
John Hutt 01533 7 M 04101 14 7 50% 28
Brad Harmon 08390 7 M 02308 6 3 50% 28
Michael Overby 05284 7 M 07101 10 5 50% 28
Michael Cobb 07601 7 M 07104 8 4 50% 28
Josh Peters 05856 7 M 06102 15 7 47% 34
DONALD DORMAN 08939 7 M 04309 13 6 46% 35
DeAngelo Smith 08742 7 M 04503 1 5 45% 36
William Todd 07507 7 M 01704 7 3 43% 37
DeAnthony Stockdale 09661 7 M 03905 7 3 43% 37
Alex Walden 07492 7 M 04102 14 6 43% 37
Daniel Garner 05271 7 M 06702 7 3 43% 37
Keifer Roberts 10776 7 M 04902 7 3 43% 37
Craig Woodard 02420 7 M 04504 12 5 42% 42
Aaron Shepard 03827 7 M 06903 8 3 38% 43
Brad Harmon 08390 7 M 04508 1 4 36% 44
Darius Florence 06828 7 M 02310 1 4 36% 44
Randy Hubbard 07577 7 M 06503 14 5 36% 46
Heath Fulenwider 08327 7 M 04312 14 5 36% 46
William Todd 07507 7 M 03705 6 2 33% 48
Thomas Roberts 12218 7 M 04902 6 2 33% 48
Oliver Carlota 02899 7 M 04304 12 3 25% 50
GORDON PRUITT 03341 7 M 04512 8 2 25% 50
Darius Florence 06828 7 M 01305 8 2 25% 50
Paul Robertson Jr 01058 7 M 02304 9 2 22% 53
James Whitt 06139 7 M 07108 6 1 17% 54
David Hayes 09443 7 M 04310 7 1 14% 55
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Leo Jones 04713 7 M 06102 8 1 13% 56
Skill Level: 6
Name Member#  SL Gender Team  TMP MW Win % Place
Rhett Worley 04582 6 M 06701 9 8 89% 1
Daniel Sanders 38635 6 M 06502 16 14 88% 2
Jimmy Hannah 08596 6 M 77104 6 5 83% 3
Irving Santiago 09759 6 M 01704 17 14 82% 4
Wade Fuller 04692 6 M 02304 14 1 79% 5
Larry Carvagno 13096 6 M 04302 9 7 78% 6
Wesley Jones 08903 6 M 04903 12 9 75% 7
Michael McDonald 07656 6 M 04314 8 6 75% 7
Michael Hall 06625 6 M 02301 12 9 75% 7
Milton Malone Jr 03459 6 M 04702 8 6 75% 7
JIMMY CLAY 09963 6 M 04311 15 11 73% 11
William Tracy 07842 6 M 07109 15 1 73% 11
Montgomery Steen 05251 6 M 04103 1 8 73% 13
Christopher Brooks 04066 6 M 04305 14 10 71% 14
Jordan Hardin 08085 6 M 04105 10 7 70% 15
James Branam 09836 6 M 07103 10 7 70% 15
James Bruce 06225 6 M 04109 12 8 67% 17
Larry Fossett 07612 6 M 07105 9 6 67% 17
Steven Kelley 08151 6 M 03901 9 6 67% 17
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 06104 12 8 67% 17
Ryan Crawford 07738 6 M 01308 9 6 67% 17
Andrew Shamieh 07397 6 M 04509 6 4 67% 17
Don Gordon 09034 6 M 07102 12 8 67% 17
Dude Mitchell 08613 6 M 01304 1 7 64% 24
Jeffrey Anderson 01191 6 M 07706 8 5 63% 25
Mark Ballance 15062 6 M 04512 8 5 63% 25
Richard Goehring 08431 6 M 04101 8 5 63% 25
Jeffrey Anderson 01191 6 M 06705 13 8 62% 28
Joseph Greene 09247 6 M 06104 13 8 62% 28
John Rich 05301 6 M 03703 10 6 60% 30
Larry Foxx Sr. 09905 6 M 02314 10 6 60% 30
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 02303 12 7 58% 32
Garrett Warren 09582 6 M 01306 7 4 57% 33
Kenneth Turney 03181 6 M 01307 14 8 57% 33
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 02305 7 4 57% 33
Jason Tarleton 62782 6 M 02302 7 4 57% 33
Patrick Padgett 07932 6 M 07707 7 4 57% 33
Larry Fossett 07612 6 M 06501 16 9 56% 38
Joseph Wright 04732 6 M 07710 9 5 56% 39
Ryan Keyes 02939 6 M 04304 9 5 56% 39
Will Worthey 09088 6 M 04301 9 5 56% 39
Patrick Padgett 07932 6 M 02303 11 6 55% 42
Jim Owens 00968 6 M 04513 13 7 54% 43
Mike Jones 03976 6 M 01301 13 7 54% 43
JAMES FRANCIS 08866 6 M 04305 15 8 53% 45
Tommy Carter 08421 6 M 07108 8 4 50% 46
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Emmett Reeves 08764 6 M 04311 10 5 50% 46
John Bailey 04055 6 M 03906 10 5 50% 46
Matthew Potts 07531 6 M 02309 8 4 50% 46
John Kmetz Jr 01474 6 M 03906 6 3 50% 46
Mark Ballance 15062 6 M 07701 8 4 50% 46
Garrett Warren 09582 6 M 03705 8 4 50% 46
Chris Hamblin 03224 6 M 04308 12 6 50% 46
Mike Abney 05187 6 M 07101 10 5 50% 46
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 77101 10 5 50% 46
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 07502 6 3 50% 46
Jaime Martinez 09373 6 M 07708 10 5 50% 46
Jaime Martinez 09373 6 M 01305 8 4 50% 46
Jaime Martinez 09373 6 M 06904 12 6 50% 46
Michael Newman 11160 6 M 02314 8 4 50% 46
Janel Mills 13816 6 F 06704 10 5 50% 46
Chad Howard 05995 6 M 01702 8 4 50% 46
George Lemire 05058 6 M 07705 8 4 50% 46
Dean Walls 07783 6 M 07110 8 4 50% 46
Clifford Crivello 07271 6 M 03702 11 5 45% 65
Janel Mills 13816 6 F 04505 11 5 45% 65
Rhett Worley 04582 6 M 07704 9 4 44% 67
Michael Lowe 07662 6 M 04509 9 4 44% 67
Charles Jennings 02626 6 M 04108 9 4 44% 67
Michael Mach 02636 6 M 03703 9 4 44% 67
Gregory Taylor 04802 6 M 07112 9 4 44% 67
Jason Elmore 02120 6 M 03903 9 4 44% 67
Wendell Rogers 06227 6 M 02305 7 3 43% 73
Tucker Kennedy 09619 6 M 01102 7 3 43% 73
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 01104 7 3 43% 73
Timothy Smith 06319 6 M 07111 7 3 43% 73
Timothy Medley Sr 05059 6 M 77102 7 3 43% 73
Timothy Smith 06319 6 M 06504 12 5 42% 78
David Edgemon 09146 6 M 04509 12 5 42% 78
Zatic Finch 17785 6 M 04102 15 6 40% 80
James Lomas 03681 6 M 06701 10 4 40% 80
Dennis McCleskey 03053 6 M 04302 10 4 40% 80
Steve Rooks 05114 6 M 03707 10 4 40% 80
Michael Mach 02636 6 M 02312 10 4 40% 80
Keith Clines 02930 6 M 04701 10 4 40% 80
Joshua Whitaker 06603 6 M 01303 13 5 38% 86
David Medders 02482 6 M 06903 13 5 38% 86
Jacob Butler 07252 6 M 01303 13 5 38% 86
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 04306 13 5 38% 86
Antonio LaTorre 08848 6 M 77101 8 3 38% 90
Jason Taylor 08593 6 M 01304 8 3 38% 90
Kevin Ray 09735 6 M 07108 8 3 38% 90
Nathan Lee 08345 6 M 02307 8 3 38% 90
Andrew Shamieh 07397 6 M 06902 8 3 38% 90
David Medders 02482 6 M 04504 11 4 36% 95
Rhett Worley 04582 6 M 01701 14 5 36% 96
John Jasurda 09573 6 M 06901 14 5 36% 96
Patty Krekelberg 03050 6 F 04503 6 2 33% 98
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Wally Olszewski 06680 6 M 04703 6 2 33% 98
Bart Eby 07041 6 M 03901 9 3 33% 98
Jeffrey Anderson 01191 6 M 02314 12 4 33% 98
David Phillips 09218 6 M 04304 6 2 33% 98
Jared White 05102 6 M 01306 12 4 33% 98
Shanon Leeth 03859 6 M 06904 6 2 33% 98
MARK JONES 06087 6 M 04307 12 4 33% 98
Benjamin Petersen 08297 6 M 04703 6 2 33% 98
Bikalpa Singh 09792 6 M 02313 12 4 33% 98
Andrew Shamieh 07397 6 M 02309 13 4 31% 108
John Priest 07464 6 M 03901 10 3 30% 109
Timothy Medley Sr 05059 6 M 01104 10 3 30% 109
Arnold Borromeo 09140 6 M 01703 7 2 29% 111
Kenneth Cook 05761 6 M 07111 7 2 29% 111
Jared White 05102 6 M 03705 7 2 29% 111
Jaime Martinez 09373 6 M 04516 1 3 27% 114
Danny Rowan 06665 6 M 07106 8 2 25% 115
Joseph Hurt 04424 6 M 02311 12 3 25% 115
Daniel Gazda 02617 6 M 04108 7 1 14% 117
William Greene 06353 6 M 06702 7 1 14% 117
Patrick Padgett 07932 6 M 03707 7 1 14% 117
Addison Wong 10790 6 M 04502 8 1 13% 120
Kathrin Peters 00152 6 F 04516 9 1 11% 121
Joseph Wright 04732 6 M 06704 12 1 8% 122
Joseph Wright 04732 6 M 77102 12 1 8% 122
Skill Level: 5
Name Member # SL Gender Team TMP TMW Win % Place
James Furr 09720 5 M 07109 13 12 92% 1
Charles Eckert 09694 5 M 04705 12 11 92% 2
Cai Wright 07748 5 M 04107 9 8 89% 3
Trevor Dean 07686 5 M 04103 9 8 89% 3
David Wells 16910 5 M 01105 13 11 85% 5
Beau Smith 08625 5 M 02302 13 11 85% 5
Tyler Seay 06666 5 M 02309 6 5 83% 7
Travis Persell 07660 5 M 04311 6 5 83% 7
Jordan Gaskin 09670 5 M 07502 6 5 83% 7
Ralston Coggin 05713 5 M 04502 12 10 83% 7
Brooklyn Terrell 09795 5 F 01308 6 5 83% 7
Gerald Sullivan 08123 5 M 04303 10 8 80% 12
Clifton Hensley 09347 5 M 04509 10 8 80% 12
Bobby Morgan 03792 5 M 04108 14 1 79% 14
Roger Simpson 07553 5 M 07502 9 7 78% 15
Isaiah Monreal 09697 5 M 01103 9 7 78% 15
Cynthia Nance 02920 5 F 04514 9 7 78% 15
Tim Ryan 09474 5 M 77103 9 7 78% 15
Joseph Speake 09603 5 M 04305 17 13 76% 19
Cai Wright 07748 5 M 77102 8 6 75% 20
Rodney Brown 03303 5 M 06101 12 9 75% 20
Brian Brandon 04597 5 M 03706 8 6 75% 20
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Frank Valvo 07638 5 M 06701 12 9 75% 20
Clifton Hensley 09347 5 M 02307 12 9 75% 20
Jourdan Kindred 07548 5 F 06902 12 9 75% 20
Elizabeth Miskey 20218 5 F 07504 8 6 75% 20
Brooklyn Terrell 09795 5 F 03706 12 9 75% 20
Fred Gunter 04296 5 M 04108 1 8 73% 28
Andrew Phillips 09411 5 M 07105 1 8 73% 28
Christopher Gardner 04231 5 M 04510 1 8 73% 28
David Birchfield 08063 5 M 07111 14 10 71% 31
Blake Meeks 07501 5 M 03906 14 10 71% 31
Cliff Borden 09591 5 M 04303 14 10 71% 31
Cynthia Nance 02920 5 F 03708 7 5 71% 31
William Price 09113 5 M 03701 7 5 71% 31
Shantel Jensen 03278 5 F 06902 10 7 70% 36
David Wells 16910 5 M 07504 10 7 70% 36
Kayla Wales 08532 5 F 03705 10 7 70% 36
Chris McGinnis 08160 5 M 03902 13 9 69% 39
Jerry Smith 08110 5 M 02312 12 8 67% 40
Tyler Seay 06666 5 M 04111 6 4 67% 40
Rodney Brown 03303 5 M 04704 9 6 67% 40
MeKenzie Standridge 08926 5 F 03709 6 4 67% 40
John Cummins 08790 5 M 04306 9 6 67% 40
Kenneth Quillin 03378 5 M 04308 12 8 67% 40
Brooklyn Terrell 09795 5 F 04506 9 6 67% 40
Matthew Goss 08576 5 M 07703 9 6 67% 40
Rex Jones 09438 5 M 02312 6 4 67% 40
Adrian Troupe 07887 5 M 03905 11 7 64% 49
Michael Hooper 01938 5 M 07105 11 7 64% 49
Roger Fowler 08602 5 M 07110 1 7 64% 49
Tim Ryan 09474 5 M 04105 11 7 64% 49
Scott Garbe 09922 5 M 01103 11 7 64% 49
Toby Aaron 16903 5 M 07104 8 5 63% 54
Jesse Elliott 08807 5 M 06902 8 5 63% 54
Karen Wells 16914 5 F 01105 13 8 62% 56
Beverly Kirkland 08642 5 F 07708 10 6 60% 57
Gregory McCoy 04872 5 M 77103 10 6 60% 57
Jason Hardin 05333 5 M 04105 10 6 60% 57
Johnny Sharp 05264 5 M 07112 10 6 60% 57
Andrew Ballard 08851 5 M 06502 10 6 60% 57
Blake Meeks 07501 5 M 06701 10 6 60% 57
Denzell McGlathery 07282 5 M 03905 12 7 58% 63
Jimmy McLemore 03676 5 M 04903 12 7 58% 63
Robert Buchanan 08752 5 M 04110 12 7 58% 63
David Foshee 09407 5 M 06504 14 8 57% 66
James Garrison 02611 5 M 04107 7 4 57% 66
Norris Vaughn 08644 5 M 06502 7 4 57% 66
MeKenzie Standridge 08926 5 F 07107 7 4 57% 66
Cody Thomason 09334 5 M 07109 7 4 57% 66
Mike Ward 02375 5 M 04312 14 8 57% 66
Brandon Houk 08900 5 M 01306 7 4 57% 66
Melissa Shepard 03864 5 F 06903 7 4 57% 66
Jerry Smith 08110 5 M 04513 16 9 56% 74
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Anthony Spinelli 08524 5 M 06103 16 9 56% 74
Kayse Sharp 04801 5 F 04507 9 5 56% 76
Charles Tuck 08986 5 M 04905 9 5 56% 76
Johnathan Dupree 05451 5 M 01304 9 5 56% 76
Robert Lee 02399 5 M 04702 9 5 56% 76
Stefanie Bullard 08267 5 F 04514 9 5 56% 76
John Cummins 08790 5 M 07501 9 5 56% 76
John Cox 08950 5 M 04905 9 5 56% 76
Elizabeth Miskey 20218 5 F 04302 9 5 56% 76
Cliff Borden 09591 5 M 03705 9 5 56% 76
Roger Carden 03582 5 M 04705 1 6 55% 85
Patrick Barnes 09756 5 M 02305 1 6 55% 85
Jeffery Smith 07460 5 M 02306 1 6 55% 85
Travail Russell 08206 5 M 04313 13 7 54% 88
Stephen Nickel 07701 5 M 04104 13 7 54% 88
Donn Krekelberg 05436 5 M 04503 13 7 54% 88
John Biggs 09064 5 M 07105 13 7 54% 88
Nick Borden 08571 5 M 04305 13 7 54% 88
Karen Wells 16914 5 F 07504 8 4 50% 93
Denzell McGlathery 07282 5 M 04506 14 7 50% 93
Fredie Galbreath 22535 5 M 77103 6 3 50% 93
Tyler Seay 06666 5 M 03903 8 4 50% 93
Roger Simpson 07553 5 M 04306 10 5 50% 93
Kayse Sharp 04801 5 F 01702 14 7 50% 93
Rodney Brown 03303 5 M 07503 6 3 50% 93
James Kimbrough 08430 5 M 04512 6 3 50% 93
Toby Aaron 16903 5 M 06501 8 4 50% 93
James Garrison 02611 5 M 07705 8 4 50% 93
LARRY HALL 07832 5 M 04303 8 4 50% 93
William Raether 09024 5 M 01106 10 5 50% 93
Debra Presley 02684 5 F 06904 18 9 50% 93
Chris McGinnis 08160 5 M 01704 10 5 50% 93
Jimmy Fitts 08486 5 M 07107 10 5 50% 93
Jimmy Fitts 08486 5 M 06503 14 7 50% 93
Michael Stovall 09574 5 M 07107 8 4 50% 93
Glen Roberts 07555 5 M 04101 6 3 50% 93
William COWAN 09248 5 M 07110 14 7 50% 93
Ruth Klinzak 06128 5 F 06104 17 8 47% 112
John Agee 13196 5 M 04501 13 6 46% 113
Fred Gunter 04296 5 M 03904 13 6 46% 113
Debra Presley 02684 5 F 02310 13 6 46% 113
Jeremy Vanvleet 04827 5 M 04307 13 6 46% 113
Joshua Laurita 04965 5 M 04502 1 5 45% 117
Beverly Kirkland 08642 5 F 06702 1 5 45% 117
Ruth Klinzak 06128 5 F 02301 1 5 45% 117
Robert Funghi 07843 5 M 04104 1 5 45% 117
Shantel Jensen 03278 5 F 04504 9 4 44% 121
Drew Edmondson 07238 5 M 04703 9 4 44% 121
Michael LeMaster 04038 5 M 07108 9 4 44% 121
Jeremy Conley 09543 5 M 06101 16 7 44% 124
Logan Sims 08782 5 M 06705 14 6 43% 125
Benjamin Simpson 04538 5 M 03902 7 3 43% 125
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Gregory McCoy 04872 5 M 04704 7 3 43% 125
Barry Bowen 06214 5 M 04105 7 3 43% 125
Jourdan Kindred 07548 5 F 04506 7 3 43% 125
Robert Terrell 09202 5 M 06501 14 6 43% 125
Jordan Gaskin 09670 5 M 04507 14 6 43% 125
Elizabeth Harmon 13898 5 F 02308 7 3 43% 125
Keenan Tillman 11214 5 M 04503 12 5 42% 133
Russell Handley 01226 5 M 04104 10 4 40% 134
Kevin Belue 06295 5 M 01101 10 4 40% 134
FRED BURKERT 07939 5 M 01102 10 4 40% 134
Thomas Ferraro 09613 5 M 04107 10 4 40% 134
Jerry Meeks 08586 5 M 02312 10 4 40% 134
Russ Henderson 01323 5 M 02307 10 4 40% 134
Clifford Crivello 08044 5 M 03702 10 4 40% 134
Bradley Handley 09456 5 M 07102 10 4 40% 134
Mark Gray 05012 5 M 03902 13 5 38% 142
Larry Benton 05457 5 M 04303 8 3 38% 143
Logan Sims 08782 5 M 07709 8 3 38% 143
Barry Bowen 06214 5 M 02303 8 3 38% 143
Michael Blum 09838 5 M 04901 8 3 38% 143
Wayne Stone 02068 5 M 02306 8 3 38% 143
Jeff Worthy 04331 5 M 04107 11 4 36% 148
Logan Sims 08782 5 M 77102 14 5 36% 149
Sam Shook 09090 5 M 06901 17 6 35% 150
James Kimbrough 08430 5 M 07503 6 2 33% 151
Benjamin Simpson 04538 5 M 04111 9 3 33% 151
James Garrison 02611 5 M 06703 12 4 33% 151
Kevin Belue 06295 5 M 04110 9 3 33% 151
Andrew Sulcer 08847 5 M 04314 9 3 33% 151
Jerry Meeks 08586 5 M 04513 12 4 33% 151
Brandon Houk 08900 5 M 03705 9 3 33% 151
Robert Terrell 09202 5 M 07104 12 4 33% 151
Joseph Garner 08753 5 M 04309 16 5 31% 159
John Jensen 01305 5 M 04504 10 3 30% 160
Fred Gunter 04296 5 M 07112 10 3 30% 160
Matthew Ellison 08653 5 M 07109 10 3 30% 160
Jesse Elliott 08807 5 M 07710 10 3 30% 160
Jason Hardin 05333 5 M 07110 7 2 29% 164
Matthew Ellison 08653 5 M 06504 14 4 29% 164
Rodney Wendell 03122 5 M 02313 7 2 29% 164
Robert Skinner 91435 5 M 04307 7 2 29% 164
Tyson Deangelis 14048 5 M 01704 7 2 29% 164
David Foshee 09407 5 M 07111 11 3 27% 169
Scottie Hobbs 07523 5 M 04314 11 3 27% 169
Donald Tucker 04717 5 M 02312 11 3 27% 169
Rosie Zarzour 05550 5 F 01101 11 3 27% 169
Debra Presley 02684 5 F 01305 15 4 27% 173
John Fibranz 07648 5 M 01301 12 3 25% 174
Rodney Brown 03303 5 M 03704 8 2 25% 174
Rosie Zarzour 05550 5 F 04110 12 3 25% 174
Matthew Goss 08576 5 M 04508 8 2 25% 174
Andrew Ballard 08851 5 M 07107 9 2 22% 178
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Elizabeth Harmon 13898 5 F 04508 9 2 22% 178
Debra Presley 02684 5 F 03708 1 2 18% 180
Jason Hardin 05333 5 M 06702 13 2 15% 181
Jesse Elliott 08807 5 M 02310 7 1 14% 182
Doritos Ortiz 01979 5 F 01102 8 1 13% 183
Tyler Darienzo 09732 5 M 04103 12 1 8% 184
Skill Level: 4
Name Member # SL Gender Team TMP TMW Win % Place
David Jones 00668 4 M 04701 8 8 100% 1
Willis Shackelford 33294 4 M 04905 8 7 88% 2
Robert Sullivan 02294 4 M 07701 8 7 88% 2
Richard Robbins 07057 4 M 06703 14 12 86% 4
Brandon Page 09370 4 M 04904 6 5 83% 5
Matthew Garver 03010 4 M 04108 6 5 83% 5
Houston Leeth 09245 4 M 04312 10 8 80% 7
Luis Morenilla 07478 4 M 04110 10 8 80% 7
Kathy Hudgins 06796 4 F 01303 14 1 79% 9
Don Earls 15219 4 M 03701 9 7 78% 10
Erika Leighton 05654 4 F 06703 13 10 7% 1
Jimmy Cowan 09479 4 M 07101 13 10 77% 11
Dalton Stave 08452 4 M 04313 12 9 75% 13
Wendy Hall 03296 4 F 04505 8 6 75% 13
Sara Bruce 06462 4 F 04109 8 6 75% 13
Michelle Kini 06859 4 F 04508 12 9 75% 13
Emily Fox 09837 4 F 02311 12 9 75% 13
Benjamin Glover 09078 4 M 03904 8 6 75% 13
Carl Toussaint 09491 4 M 04516 8 6 75% 13
Mike Willoughby 07028 4 M 04101 11 8 73% 20
David Tercho 09700 4 M 03709 1 8 73% 20
Robert Roger 08196 4 M 01101 1 8 73% 20
Jorden Pettigrew 09061 4 F 04510 1 8 73% 20
Rachelle Walls 07962 4 F 07110 7 5 71% 24
Houston Leeth 09245 4 M 07502 10 7 70% 25
Jonathan Maid 08496 4 M 03904 10 7 70% 25
Milton Malone III 09775 4 M 04702 10 7 70% 25
Vickie Wade 08321 4 F 04110 10 7 70% 25
Theresa Smith 04625 4 F 06701 10 7 70% 25
Andrew Burgess 06342 4 M 01104 10 7 70% 25
Martin Whitehead 07635 4 M 06101 13 9 69% 31
Ray Clark 12370 4 M 01704 6 4 67% 32
Jeremy Holsonback 09367 4 M 07109 15 10 67% 32
Debra Alexandria 00826 4 F 01701 12 8 67% 32
Jack Shaw 08174 4 M 04302 12 8 67% 32
Josh Eberhardt 09181 4 M 77102 12 8 67% 32
David Tercho 09700 4 M 04502 12 8 67% 32
Rachel McCowan 07640 4 F 01306 9 6 67% 32
Eric Motley 05650 4 M 02309 9 6 67% 32
ROY SMITH 07668 4 M 04314 6 4 67% 32
Tonya McGill 07707 4 F 04902 12 8 67% 32
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Mika Bearden 09484 4 M 07106 20 13 65% 42
David Hohn 06493 4 M 03707 14 9 64% 43
Rick Beaty 17296 4 M 04515 11 7 64% 44
Eric Motley 05650 4 M 04516 11 7 64% 44
Stephanie Fulenwider 08511 4 F 04312 11 7 64% 44
Alexis Calvert 09076 4 F 06902 11 7 64% 44
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 03704 8 5 63% 48
Josh Eberhardt 09181 4 M 01703 16 10 63% 48
Nancy Christopher 08411 4 F 07504 8 5 63% 48
Nicole Pangburn 09494 4 F 02303 8 5 63% 48
Golden Jenkins 09180 4 M 04101 8 5 63% 48
Brian Blakely 09123 4 M 04902 8 5 63% 48
Celeste Newman 01836 4 F 03901 8 5 63% 48
Ed Ferguson 04215 4 M 04702 8 5 63% 48
Courtney Hopkins 07579 4 F 04515 13 8 62% 56
Melissa Scurlock 14515 4 F 02305 13 8 62% 56
Ben Wander 04518 4 M 01308 13 8 62% 56
Robin Steele 06433 4 F 06102 13 8 62% 56
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 02305 10 6 60% 60
Brittany Hutchison 08724 4 F 04306 10 6 60% 60
Dennis Medders 02405 4 M 06903 10 6 60% 60
Sonia Amparo 09441 4 F 06702 10 6 60% 60
Clay Doss 06246 4 M 01102 12 7 58% 64
Wesley Nichols 04373 4 M 01304 12 7 58% 64
Michael Hooper 01938 4 M 06502 12 7 58% 64
Carson Childers 07752 4 M 04310 14 8 57% 67
Joseph Hile 09768 4 M 07102 14 8 57% 67
Jennie Staub 08106 4 F 01105 14 8 57% 67
Paul Hampton 07691 4 M 04511 14 8 57% 67
Tracey Fentress 00600 4 F 04514 7 4 57% 67
Nathan Lowery 05234 4 M 07108 14 8 57% 67
Mark Winchester 05339 4 M 06102 14 8 57% 67
Grayson Warren 09175 4 M 04107 7 4 57% 67
Emily Fox 09837 4 F 04511 7 4 57% 67
Darek Priddy 09701 4 M 04901 9 5 56% 76
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 03702 9 5 56% 76
Chad Fletcher 05199 4 M 04514 9 5 56% 76
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 03709 9 5 56% 76
AJ Gausepohl 05760 4 M 04702 9 5 56% 76
Joshua Golden 04350 4 M 03708 9 5 56% 76
Derick Griffin 07683 4 M 04102 9 5 56% 76
Andrew Jackson 09153 4 M 04506 9 5 56% 76
Jeremy Holsonback 09367 4 M 06501 1 6 55% 84
Shannon Brewer 09631 4 M 07106 1 6 55% 84
Sara Bruce 06462 4 F 03704 11 6 55% 84
Ronald Bowman 09557 4 M 02309 11 6 55% 84
Roger Atchley 09091 4 M 02304 11 6 55% 84
Danny Hill 09098 4 M 06503 11 6 55% 84
Kurt Bryant 09986 4 M 07107 11 6 55% 84
Terry Wiggins 07251 4 M 07108 13 7 54% 91
Shannon Pease 09353 4 M 04513 15 8 53% 92
Ronald Bowman 09557 4 M 04512 15 8 53% 92
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William Bruton 04137 4 M 03902 15 8 53% 92
WALTER SLOAN 05874 4 M 04101 14 7 50% 95
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 07503 12 6 50% 95
Michael Mason 06632 4 M 04704 12 6 50% 95
Jacob Pigman 08067 4 M 04312 6 3 50% 95
Stephanie Williams 08713 4 F 02302 10 5 50% 95
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 02305 8 4 50% 95
Scotty Hughes 04602 4 M 01101 10 5 50% 95
Clay Doss 06246 4 M 06904 16 8 50% 95
Stevie Hancock 03288 4 M 77103 12 6 50% 95
Ray Edmondson 08614 4 M 04703 8 4 50% 95
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 04505 10 5 50% 95
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 07502 8 4 50% 95
Jeremiah Banks 09540 4 M 06704 12 6 50% 95
Dorian Mills 13820 4 M 04505 8 4 50% 95
Daniel Webster 09617 4 M 03701 8 4 50% 95
Luis Morenilla 07478 4 M 01101 12 6 50% 95
JOHN LINDLEY 08032 4 M 04313 14 7 50% 95
JOHN LINDLEY 08032 4 M 01102 12 6 50% 95
Keith Losset 07236 4 M 04703 8 4 50% 95
Tiffany Blevins 07426 4 F 04108 10 5 50% 95
Ronald Bowman 09557 4 M 03704 10 5 50% 95
Robert Naler 09722 4 M 07106 8 4 50% 95
Billy Clutts 02954 4 M 02303 10 5 50% 95
Matt Shook 09488 4 M 06901 16 8 50% 95
JOHN FLEMING 08508 4 M 04904 8 4 50% 95
Edward Pratt 05391 4 M 02306 15 7 47% 120
Shannon Gilliland 09618 4 M 02301 13 6 46% 121
Curtis Rouse 09620 4 M 07102 13 6 46% 121
Owen Huff 07315 4 M 04110 11 5 45% 123
Dennis Smith 02979 4 M 04308 11 5 45% 123
Keith Jackson 08177 4 M 07103 11 5 45% 123
Stephanie Bright 10222 4 F 02308 11 5 45% 123
Ross Falen 08098 4 M 01104 11 5 45% 123
Alexis Calvert 09076 4 F 04509 11 5 45% 123
Melissa Scurlock 14515 4 F 07503 9 4 44% 129
Patti Spurling 08205 4 F 07102 9 4 44% 129
Mark Winchester 05339 4 M 04516 9 4 44% 129
Torie Woodard 07653 4 F 01304 9 4 44% 129
Celeste Newman 01836 4 F 77103 9 4 44% 129
Michael Gross 09144 4 M 04904 9 4 44% 129
Alexis Calvert 09076 4 F 02301 9 4 44% 129
Byron Anderson 08097 4 M 01101 9 4 44% 129
Melissa Scurlock 14515 4 F 04512 16 7 44% 137
Melba Justice 03210 4 F 06903 16 7 44% 137
Glen Snoop Lindsey 01039 4 M 07103 14 6 43% 139
Arlan Cochran 09761 4 M 04304 7 3 43% 139
Robert Sullivan 02294 4 M 01304 7 3 43% 139
Jackie Curnutt 07684 4 M 02302 7 3 43% 139
Brandon Glasser 91031 4 M 01106 7 3 43% 139
Ritchie Davis 09684 4 M 04109 7 3 43% 139
Michael Gresham 05209 4 M 04301 12 5 42% 145
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Damian Flores 03498 4 M 06103 17 7 41% 146
Melissa Scurlock 14515 4 F 03704 10 4 40% 147
Jerry Lin 09679 4 M 77101 10 4 40% 147
Clay Doss 06246 4 M 02303 10 4 40% 147
Shuko Greene 09258 4 F 06104 10 4 40% 147
Ronald Bowman 09557 4 M 06104 20 8 40% 147
Joseph Brill 07602 4 M 04103 10 4 40% 147
Sean Guidry 08244 4 M 01701 10 4 40% 147
April Clark 02807 4 F 01702 13 5 38% 154
Jo Ann Vansandt 07954 4 F 02308 13 5 38% 154
Dana Keller 07923 4 M 07110 13 5 38% 154
Robert Maplesden 01273 4 M 02304 13 5 38% 154
BILL SNOW 00868 4 M 04311 8 3 38% 158
Willie Staggs 00737 4 M 04701 8 3 38% 158
Holley Boldin 08846 4 F 06901 8 3 38% 158
Megan Shearer 07446 4 F 04104 8 3 38% 158
Jennifer Anderson 02195 4 F 07706 8 3 38% 158
Joy Cox 08562 4 F 03903 8 3 38% 158
David Strickland 09594 4 M 04903 1 4 36% 164
Walker Pritchett 09471 4 M 04313 1 4 36% 164
Amanda Jackson 07606 4 F 03903 1 4 36% 164
Richard Robbins 07057 4 M 04106 14 5 36% 167
Emma Troupe 04519 4 F 04512 12 4 33% 168
Edward Pratt 05391 4 M 04511 15 5 33% 168
Josh Eberhardt 09181 4 M 04111 6 2 33% 168
Linda Cooper 08062 4 F 04705 6 2 33% 168
Floyd Shaw 00598 4 M 04106 9 3 33% 168
Lisa Moore 03217 4 F 06101 9 3 33% 168
Clay Doss 06246 4 M 03703 12 4 33% 168
Andrew James 07542 4 M 04703 9 3 33% 168
Shawn Escher 07925 4 M 01301 12 4 33% 168
Bryan Brackeen 09827 4 M 04901 9 3 33% 168
Shane Rice 08938 4 M 04903 9 3 33% 168
Darlene Greene 05954 4 F 06702 9 3 33% 168
Olajuwon Moore 08415 4 M 04502 6 2 33% 168
Jennifer Anderson 02195 4 F 02314 6 2 33% 168
Steve Straits 03994 4 M 04705 9 3 33% 168
Donald Millitello 06002 4 M 03901 12 4 33% 168
Jessica Allen 08558 4 F 01703 9 3 33% 168
Sean Guidry 08244 4 M 06701 9 3 33% 168
Sonia Amparo 09441 4 F 04105 12 4 33% 168
Melissa Scurlock 14515 4 F 06101 13 4 31% 187
Julianna Prescott 11880 4 F 04310 13 4 31% 187
James Davis 08731 4 M 04111 13 4 31% 187
Stephen Shepard 01605 4 M 06102 13 4 31% 187
Eric Motley 05650 4 M 06704 13 4 31% 187
Alexia Neal 08416 4 F 77101 10 3 30% 192
Nicole Pangburn 09494 4 F 01103 10 3 30% 192
Kade Rogers 09791 4 M 01704 10 3 30% 192
Don Russell 02846 4 M 04701 10 3 30% 192
Ulrike Moyers 04854 4 F 04309 10 3 30% 192
Tucker Ziegler 07624 4 M 04905 10 3 30% 192
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Jesse Morgan 09093 4 M 04901 10 3 30% 192
Brittany Hutchison 08724 4 F 07501 7 2 29% 199
Jason Stewart 06198 4 M 02314 7 2 29% 199
Ricky Marsh 00778 4 M 03904 7 2 29% 199
Katherine Graham 06621 4 F 07108 14 4 29% 199
Jasmine Kirk 08145 4 F 01305 7 2 29% 199
Danny Hill 09098 4 M 07109 7 2 29% 199
Will Hall 07723 4 M 03701 7 2 29% 199
Amanda Gooden-Page 06657 4 F 07704 8 2 25% 206
James Sulcer 07516 4 M 04314 12 3 25% 206
Jimmy Clark 03276 4 M 04701 8 2 25% 206
Dana Keller 07923 4 M 06501 12 3 25% 206
Scott Hartman 08817 4 M 01301 12 3 25% 206
Joy Cox 08562 4 F 04507 8 2 25% 206
Derrell Holsonback 09348 4 M 06503 13 3 23% 212
Alan Williams 05885 4 M 03903 9 2 22% 213
Richard Patton 06222 4 M 02309 9 2 22% 213
Madison Cobb 08554 4 F 07104 9 2 22% 213
Stephen Shepard 01605 4 M 01104 9 2 22% 213
Harley Gooden 07861 4 M 77102 9 2 22% 213
Carl Toussaint 09491 4 M 77104 9 2 22% 213
Shannon Sims 08541 4 F 04507 14 3 21% 219
Mark Winchester 05339 4 M 77104 10 2 20% 220
Jasmine Kirk 08145 4 F 03708 10 2 20% 220
Shannon Sims 08541 4 F 01702 10 2 20% 220
James Miller 05099 4 M 01304 6 1 17% 223
Lisa Moore 03217 4 F 04510 6 1 17% 223
Latrez Wike 07650 4 M 07501 6 1 17% 223
Bill Hasbrouck 03686 4 M 04505 6 1 17% 223
Deborah Hudson 04682 4 F 04508 7 1 14% 227
Jennifer Anderson 02195 4 F 06705 7 1 14% 227
Billy Clutts 02954 4 M 03707 9 1 1% 229
Derrell Holsonback 09348 4 M 07103 12 1 8% 230
Jackie Curnutt 07684 4 M 04314 13 1 8% 231
Skill Level: 3
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Tara Hargrave 09521 3 F 04312 11 1 100% 1
Roberta Harrow 01856 3 F 06703 6 6 100% 1
Halston Burress 09901 3 M 02302 10 9 90% 3
Stephanie Loggins 08893 3 F 07101 8 7 88% 4
Annie Doering 06662 3 F 04703 7 6 86% 5
Joshua Matthews 09690 3 M 03903 12 10 83% 6
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 77104 6 5 83% 6
Brittany Naler 09340 3 F 07107 1 9 82% 8
Jose Mejia 07718 3 M 06103 14 1 79% 9
Stephanie Dunlap 09168 3 F 02301 9 7 78% 10
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 03708 12 9 75% 11
Laura Mason 09211 3 F 03901 12 9 75% 11
Michael Owens 07737 3 M 07504 8 6 75% 11
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Jimmy Clutts 02421 3 M 04701 8 6 75% 11
Debra Johnson 08747 3 F 04505 11 8 73% 15
LaKeshia Wheeler 05820 3 F 04507 11 8 73% 15
Elizabeth Medders 04036 3 F 04504 11 8 73% 15
Lena Greenhaw 09394 3 F 04310 7 5 71% 18
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 03702 7 5 71% 18
Cheryl Pratt 07568 3 F 02306 14 10 71% 18
Karen Thrasher 09714 3 F 03904 10 7 70% 21
Taylor Beach 08146 3 F 04503 10 7 70% 21
Jason Atchley 09752 3 M 07101 10 7 70% 21
Darius Allison 13888 3 M 04309 10 7 70% 21
Cody Gilliland 07747 3 M 03705 13 9 69% 25
Debra Johnson 08747 3 F 07502 9 6 67% 26
Beth Raines 09399 3 F 06504 15 10 67% 26
Austin Riley 09609 3 M 77104 12 8 67% 26
Noah Palma 09839 3 M 01103 9 6 67% 26
Aaron Freymiller 09888 3 M 03904 12 8 67% 26
Steven Nafus 08422 3 M 01106 9 6 67% 26
Ryan Munoz 09520 3 M 04704 6 4 67% 26
Khyri West 09389 3 M 03702 9 6 67% 26
Shanena Howard 08379 3 F 01702 17 11 65% 34
Payton Haynes 06962 3 M 04307 14 9 64% 35
Treun Williams 08845 3 M 04506 11 7 64% 36
Ashley Denson 09656 3 F 06901 8 5 63% 37
Cody Gilliland 07747 3 M 01306 8 5 63% 37
Taylor Alexandria 08503 3 M 01701 16 10 63% 37
JEROME COLE 07672 3 M 04313 8 5 63% 37
Angie Good 06231 3 F 07104 13 8 62% 41
Carol Cowan 09083 3 F 04514 13 8 62% 41
Roger Marlowe 08031 3 M 04501 13 8 62% 41
Andrea Wray 02065 3 F 01308 13 8 62% 41
Jennifer Kirkland 05111 3 F 02311 10 6 60% 45
Patricia Campbell 04525 3 F 01307 10 6 60% 45
Jerome St. Charles 05325 3 M 01307 10 6 60% 45
Jason Cole 31499 3 M 04504 10 6 60% 45
Truc Vo 09900 3 M 04512 10 6 60% 45
Ralph Hardy 77790 3 M 02314 12 7 58% 50
Kendal Smith 09640 3 M 77104 12 7 58% 50
Allison Lee 09109 3 F 03706 12 7 58% 50
Alexander Davis 08809 3 M 06902 14 8 57% 53
Tena Baker 01763 3 F 04704 7 4 57% 53
Roger Arzate 07018 3 M 04109 9 5 56% 55
Debra Johnson 08747 3 F 03709 9 5 56% 55
Suzanne Adkins 09576 3 F 04904 9 5 56% 55
Jim Peterson 08042 3 M 03906 9 5 56% 55
Taylor Alexandria 08503 3 M 06701 9 5 56% 55
Stacey Gambill 08560 3 F 07703 9 5 56% 55
Marsharika Coleman 07651 3 F 01305 11 6 55% 61
James Martin 09565 3 M 01306 11 6 55% 61
Jacob Louis 07732 3 M 04511 11 6 55% 61
Tena Baker 01763 3 F 06104 1 6 55% 61
Truc Vo 09900 3 M 02310 11 6 55% 61
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Demarkius Erwin 06997 3 M 01305 13 7 54% 66
BETTY RAINS 08289 3 F 07104 13 7 54% 66
Denise Satterly 05261 3 F 07105 13 7 54% 66
David Garner 09657 3 M 07112 15 8 53% 69
Denise Minyard 08890 3 F 06504 19 10 53% 70
Luther Ferguson 02993 3 M 04702 6 3 50% 71
John Fowler 07687 3 M 01106 8 4 50% 7
Michael Owens 07737 3 M 04301 8 4 50% 7
Wanda Parrotta 03052 3 F 04302 12 6 50% 7
Robert Adkins 09567 3 M 04904 10 5 50% 7
James Martin 09565 3 M 04503 10 5 50% 71
Ashley Denson 09656 3 F 02303 8 4 50% 71
Emily Arnold 03141 3 F 06102 14 7 50% 71
Tobias Anderson 08932 3 M 07503 6 3 50% 71
Jordan Heckel 06131 3 M 01307 6 3 50% 7
Jordan Gathany 04778 3 M 03905 12 6 50% 71
Mandie Martin 08780 3 F 01306 6 3 50% 71
Gaven Flanagan 09639 3 M 04304 10 5 50% 71
Lisa Archer 01851 3 F 02308 14 7 50% 71
Jennifer Hardin 05540 3 F 06702 14 7 50% 71
Michael Bourne 08072 3 M 02312 6 3 50% 71
Anastasia Grissom 05384 3 F 06902 8 4 50% 71
Stacey Gambill 08560 3 F 04508 14 7 50% 71
Allison Lee 09109 3 F 02307 16 8 50% 71
Michael Weesner 07015 3 M 01106 8 4 50% 71
Tyler Vaughn 09924 3 M 01303 12 6 50% 71
Dalton Edmondson 09933 3 M 01104 6 3 50% 71
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 04508 15 7 47% 93
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 02310 13 6 46% 94
Anthony Vieira 08507 3 M 04104 13 6 46% 94
Shivan Ganaishlal 09881 3 M 04501 13 6 46% 94
Shane Hargrave 09396 3 M 04313 11 5 45% 97
Jeffrey Alarcon 08376 3 M 04509 1 5 45% 97
Brian Smith 02606 3 M 04702 9 4 44% 99
Amanda Price 08660 3 F 06904 18 8 44% 99
Rebecca Taylor 08234 3 F 02307 9 4 44% 99
Randy Tidwell 09351 3 M 04304 9 4 44% 99
Andrew Freeman 07740 3 M 04102 18 8 44% 99
Jesse Rogers 07743 3 M 04902 9 4 44% 99
Shannon Fitts 09800 3 M 06503 9 4 44% 99
Kristen Bourne 08066 3 F 01303 9 4 44% 99
Tony Myers 09805 3 M 03902 9 4 44% 99
Mary Rogers 36467 3 F 01301 9 4 44% 99
Jeffery Arnold 07675 3 M 04516 9 4 44% 99
Kreig McCourt 09485 3 M 77103 16 7 44% 110
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 06501 16 7 44% 110
David Garner 09657 3 M 06501 7 3 43% 112
Israel Ramsey 09727 3 M 07106 14 6 43% 112
Jesse Swanner 10422 3 M 02304 7 3 43% 112
Truc Vo 09900 3 M 03706 7 3 43% 112
Kreig McCourt 09485 3 M 03901 7 3 43% 112
Jeffery Arnold 07675 3 M 02312 7 3 43% 112
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James O'Reilly 05278 3 M 04510 12 5 42% 118
Teresa Johnson 04537 3 F 04514 12 5 42% 118
Mandie Martin 08780 3 F 04503 12 5 42% 118
Ralph Hardy 77790 3 M 06705 10 4 40% 121
LANNY RAINS 04814 3 M 04307 15 6 40% 121
Meredith Rogers 07720 3 F 04902 10 4 40% 121
Johnny Stephens 09219 3 M 07112 10 4 40% 121
Jordan Gathany 04778 3 M 04506 15 6 40% 121
Jason Shepard 06805 3 M 04306 10 4 40% 121
Michele Stevenson 08274 3 F 06903 18 7 39% 127
Matthew Brooks 04956 3 M 04511 13 5 38% 128
Treun Williams 08845 3 M 03905 13 5 38% 128
Emily Arnold 03141 3 F 02312 13 5 38% 128
Teresa Terrell 07871 3 F 04309 13 5 38% 128
Ashley Denson 09656 3 F 07707 8 3 38% 132
Morgan Robles 06628 3 F 02307 8 3 38% 132
Malynda Flack 05841 3 F 02310 8 3 38% 132
Jason Cole 31499 3 M 01105 8 3 38% 132
Allison Cuccia 12768 3 F 03705 8 3 38% 132
EDWARD CULVER JR 09455 3 M 02311 8 3 38% 132
Frankie Lee 08369 3 F 04108 1 4 36% 138
Keli Hamblin 08631 3 F 04308 14 5 36% 139
Elizabeth Medders 04036 3 F 06903 14 5 36% 139
Denise Minyard 08890 3 F 07111 17 6 35% 141
Joeli Tillman 11224 3 F 04503 6 2 33% 142
Christopher Routh 09725 3 M 04901 9 3 33% 142
Betty Woodard 02883 3 F 03709 6 2 33% 142
Debra Johnson 08747 3 F 02308 12 4 33% 142
Noel Henson 01159 3 F 02311 6 2 33% 142
BETTY RAINS 08289 3 F 06501 9 3 33% 142
Mary Jo Shaw 01811 3 F 04106 12 4 33% 142
Kristopher Brown 09055 3 M 04704 6 2 33% 142
JENNIFER TERRELL 09483 3 F 07104 12 4 33% 142
Adam Cedrone 09919 3 M 04111 9 3 33% 142
Emily Arnold 03141 3 F 04516 13 4 31% 152
Scott Hames 09649 3 M 04310 13 4 31% 152
Allison Lee 09109 3 F 01308 13 4 31% 152
Halley Martin 05046 3 F 04104 10 3 30% 155
Anthony Powers 09909 3 M 04111 10 3 30% 155
Tobias Anderson 08932 3 M 06705 7 2 29% 157
Bobbie Thornton 09920 3 M 04705 7 2 29% 157
Keeleykat Bonhotel 06224 3 F 04309 1 3 27% 159
Donald Grubb I 05300 3 M 04301 1 3 27% 159
Candice Flores 08179 3 F 06103 12 3 25% 161
Destiny Fuller 07698 3 F 03704 8 2 25% 161
Rhoda Phillips 09480 3 F 04312 8 2 25% 161
Amber Morgan 09328 3 F 77101 14 3 21% 164
Betty Woodard 02883 3 F 04504 6 1 17% 165
Beth Raines 09399 3 F 07107 12 2 17% 165
CLINT STAGGS 01642 3 M 04513 6 1 17% 165
Tanya Rone 05093 3 F 02310 6 1 17% 165
Rebecca Birill 02736 3 F 01703 7 1 14% 169
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Kristie Parker 08276 3 F 07111 14 2 14% 169
Brandie Hosch 05941 3 F 04701 7 1 14% 169
Angel Carter 08674 3 F 07108 8 1 13% 172
Tobias Anderson 08932 3 M 01103 8 1 13% 172
David Conant 03242 3 M 03901 8 1 13% 172
Shelby Perry 06861 3 F 03905 10 0 0% 175
Lisa Archer 01851 3 F 03709 11 0 0% 175
Skill Level: 2
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Jessica Pauletich 08948 2 F 04303 12 11 92% 1
Kristin Guidry 07754 2 F 06701 9 8 89% 2
Elizabeth Lack 09426 2 F 04303 8 7 88% 3
Rebecca Peoples 06930 2 F 77102 7 6 86% 4
Billy Morrison 07760 2 M 02313 11 9 82% 5
Cindy Williams 07622 2 F 04101 10 8 80% 6
Becky Warren 08539 2 F 04107 8 6 75% 7
Holly Kertes 09414 2 F 06104 8 6 75% 7
Teresita Rhodes 09496 2 F 07101 8 6 75% 7
Ramona McKinney 07496 2 F 07110 15 11 73% 10
Laura Rogers 08368 2 F 02305 1 8 73% 11
Cathy Adams 04288 2 F 06102 7 5 71% 12
Holly Kertes 09414 2 F 03703 7 5 71% 12
Ruth Hess 07611 2 F 03706 10 7 70% 14
Janie Kerlin 09680 2 F 06101 13 9 69% 15
Kristol Tawney 07745 2 F 06503 13 9 69% 15
Kimberly Morrison 05169 2 F 04501 6 4 67% 17
Krishelle Owens 03564 2 F 04106 9 6 67% 17
Jennifer Conley 06529 2 F 04301 12 8 67% 17
Amber Williamson 07318 2 F 02314 9 6 67% 17
Jimmie Herring 08725 2 M 06502 15 10 67% 17
Deanna Silva 10624 2 F 04102 12 8 67% 17
Staci Gresham 09750 2 F 04301 14 9 64% 23
Angela Gooden 07360 2 F 04504 1 7 64% 24
Stacy Johnson 09671 2 F 03702 8 5 63% 25
Scarlett Bautista 09915 2 F 03701 8 5 63% 25
Gregory Major 09897 2 M 04514 8 5 63% 25
Krishelle Owens 03564 2 F 01104 13 8 62% 28
James Staub 08107 2 M 01105 10 6 60% 29
James Wadkins 09708 2 M 07101 10 6 60% 29
Jackie Wojtas 09575 2 F 04310 15 9 60% 29
Jo Ann Bridges 06109 2 F 04507 12 7 58% 32
Sonia Acosta 09916 2 F 02304 12 7 58% 32
Stacy Johnson 09671 2 F 77101 7 4 57% 34
Amanda Gazda 08600 2 F 04108 7 4 57% 34
Bob Bakos 09932 2 M 77102 7 4 57% 34
Kristopher Poorman 09928 2 M 04111 7 4 57% 34
Jeffery Arnold 07675 2 M 06102 14 8 57% 34
Heather Welch 09462 2 F 77103 14 8 57% 34
Kelley Lewter 09505 2 F 04903 7 4 57% 34
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Tammy Belue 06613 2 F 04110 9 5 56% 41
Jennifer Stephens 09673 2 F 07112 9 5 56% 41
Katherine Warren 09042 2 F 04904 9 5 56% 41
Jacob Dean 09834 2 M 02313 9 5 56% 41
Trevor Jackson 09849 2 M 07102 9 5 56% 41
Caleb Johnson 09856 2 M 07109 9 5 56% 41
Rhonda Coffelt 08881 2 F 03703 11 6 55% 47
Lamia Goodloe 07708 2 F 02302 11 6 55% 47
Charles Faulkner 09931 2 M 04510 13 7 54% 49
Brooke Holderith 07673 2 F 01701 13 7 54% 49
Maranda Hartman 03995 2 F 01307 15 8 53% 51
Kerry Winfield 09774 2 M 04705 6 3 50% 52
Tammy Belue 06613 2 F 01101 8 4 50% 52
Melanie Rangel 09819 2 F 01103 10 5 50% 52
Kimberly Davidson 08353 2 F 04308 10 5 50% 52
Brenda Cowan 09553 2 F 07101 10 5 50% 52
Tristan Vinson 09783 2 M 03701 8 4 50% 52
Dakota Cowart 09086 2 F 04306 8 4 50% 52
Stephen Edmondson 08102 2 M 04703 12 6 50% 52
Ashley Anderson 08076 2 F 01304 8 4 50% 52
Rhonda Coffelt 08881 2 F 06704 15 7 47% 61
Brittney Aldridge 09559 2 F 02301 11 5 45% 62
April Goodmon 09913 2 F 04502 11 5 45% 62
Jamilia Spivey 09519 2 F 04501 9 4 44% 64
Candice Cross 09883 2 F 04705 9 4 44% 64
Heather Owens 00073 2 F 07105 9 4 44% 64
Toni Griffin 07729 2 F 77101 9 4 44% 64
Traci Calvert 09627 2 F 03703 9 4 44% 64
Poncho Mendez 09857 2 M 07102 9 4 44% 64
Emilee O'Steen 08512 2 F 01702 9 4 44% 64
Jill McKinney 08307 2 F 04902 9 4 44% 64
Christopher Pope 07927 2 M 04509 14 6 43% 72
Heather Welch 09462 2 F 04105 14 6 43% 72
Paul Gordon 09945 2 M 04305 7 3 43% 72
Jon Berchekas 07976 2 M 06103 12 5 42% 75
Katie Good 09874 2 F 01703 12 5 42% 75
Toni Griffin 07729 2 F 04314 12 5 42% 75
MARY LOU MENDEZ 10948 2 F 04515 10 4 40% 78
Ashley Shepard 07566 2 F 04106 10 4 40% 78
Brad Kepple 09696 2 M 02306 13 5 38% 80
Ramona McKinney 07496 2 F 06502 16 6 38% 81
Rebecca Peoples 06930 2 F 07709 8 3 38% 81
Traci Calvert 09627 2 F 01102 8 3 38% 81
Ricky Lard 09859 2 M 04905 8 3 38% 81
Catherine Wilson 09789 2 F 03902 11 4 36% 85
Diane Vaughn 07924 2 F 01303 6 2 33% 86
Bj Clark 04082 2 F 04701 6 2 33% 86
Veronica Shaulis 04167 2 F 04308 9 3 33% 86
Timothy Butterworth 09311 2 M 04103 12 4 33% 86
Stacey Hopkins 09773 2 F 06703 10 3 30% 90
Joseph Rutkowski 05953 2 M 04516 10 3 30% 90
Billy Thompson 09862 2 M 04109 10 3 30% 90

Printed 4/12/2025

Page 39 of 40



APA
SO

mvp Report By Win %

Spring 2025

poolplayers.com
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Kevin Keller 08195 2 M 04307 7 2 29% 93
John Leonardi 05927 2 M 04307 12 3 25% 94
Carol Pyron 09749 2 F 04905 8 2 25% 94
Kimberly Morrison 05169 2 F 02313 9 2 22% 96
Jackie Lawrence Jr. 07445 2 M 04515 11 2 18% 97
Jennifer Conley 06529 2 F 07501 6 1 17% 98
Debbie Tuck 08995 2 F 04905 6 1 17% 98
Brandi Muncher 08202 2 F 04312 6 1 17% 98
Patricia Nix 10774 2 F 04107 7 1 14% 101
Janell Grotjahn 04197 2 F 04302 14 2 14% 101
Ruth Hess 07611 2 F 02303 8 1 13% 103
Skill Level: 1
Name Member # SL Gender Team ™MP MW Win % Place
Kristina Routh 09734 1 M 04901 10 6 60% 1
Melissia Johnson 09435 1 F 04305 10 6 60% 1
Sierra Banks 09728 1 F 04505 12 6 50% 3
Camden Harrington 09770 1 F 03903 12 6 50% 3
Melinda Marmann 09896 1 F 04306 8 4 50% 3
Christy Warren 09835 1 F 01704 1 5 45% 6
Natalie Potts 09185 1 F 02309 9 4 44% 7
Jessica Wensell 09741 1 F 04510 12 5 42% 8
Sonia Coggin 09962 1 F 04502 10 4 40% 9
Vincent Saare 08199 1 M 03906 13 5 38% 10
Sierra Banks 09728 1 F 02309 8 3 38% 11
Jenifer Jackson 09833 1 F 01301 8 3 38% 11
Patti Reeves 08755 1 F 04311 14 5 36% 13
Emily Leeth 05783 1 F 06904 6 2 33% 14
Daniel Hopkins 09321 1 M 04515 12 4 33% 14
Jenn Peterson 07853 1 F 03906 6 2 33% 14
Ciara Sanders 09818 1 F 07106 6 2 33% 14
Emily Rosic 09845 1 F 01703 13 4 31% 18
Lynn Leighton 07210 1 F 06703 10 3 30% 19
Melinda Marmann 09896 1 F 07501 8 2 25% 20
Amy Carlota 09953 1 F 04304 13 3 23% 21
Dorothy Whitehead 08530 1 F 06101 11 2 18% 22
Destiney Davis 09858 1 F 04109 7 1 14% 23
Debra Weaver 09970 1 F 01102 7 1 14% 23
Amy Schaaf 09934 1 F 03707 7 1 14% 23
Patricia HUDSON 09907 1 F 04311 8 0 0% 26
Miranda Price 09902 1 F 03708 9 0 0% 26
Emily Wise 09889 1 F 02311 6 0 0% 26
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